Approval to Bid on Public Works Contracts or work on Public Works contracts and/or Private Developments

Fir

101 Asbestos Removal

Veit and Company, Inc.

110 Building Demolition

1901 Inc

BYCO INC

C.D. Smith Construction

Capitol Underground

CG Schmidt

Clemens excavating

COREX EXCAVATION & CONSTRUCTION LLC
Hm Brandt LLC

Ideal Builders, Inc.

Integrity Grading and Excavating, Inc.
Interstate Demolition LLC

Interstate Sawing & Demolition

JH Findorff & Son Inc

Joe Daniels Construction Co., Inc.

JP CULLEN & SONS INC

KMS Excavating, LLC

MADISON CRUSHING & EXCAVATING CO INC
McGann Construction, Inc.

McKnight Excavating, LLC

Miron Construction Co., Inc.

Moll Construction Inc

Monona Plumbing & Fire Protection
Monona Plumbing & Fire Protection, Inc.
MZ CONSTRUCTION INC

Olson Toon Landscaping

Raymond P. Cattell Inc.

RG HUSTON COMPANY INC

Rock Road Companies, Inc.

S & L Underground, Inc.

SOUTH CENTRAL CONTRACTING INC
SPEEDWAY SAND & GRAVEL INC
Terra Engineering & Construction Corporation

Phone

(763)428-2242

(608)308-1901
(262)894-6995
(608)720-8028
(608)318-1595
(414)577-1191
(608)516-2697
(608)807-4215
(262)538-1548
(608)729-2359
(715)359-4041
(262)397-6000
(262)334-7522
(608)257-5321
(608)333-7772
(608)754-6601
(608)393-2740
(608)249-4323
(608)241-5585
(608)868-4804
(920)969-7000
(608)770-3002
(608)216-9089
(608)216-9010
(608)341-0578
(608)827-9401
(608)222-3180
(608)255-9223
(608)752-8944
(608)592-0625
(608)835-6800
(608)836-2981
(608)210-3904

(920)387-4313

(608)318-1589

(608)825-9100

(608)271-4570
(608)754-9171

(608)837-2506

(608)868-6481

(888)729-2308

(608)839-5936

(608)592-3804
(608)835-2100
(608)836-7485

* Conditionally approved, must obtain $5M umbrella coverage prior to full approval
Thursday, June 27, 2024

Email

lzupon@veitusa.com

estimating@1901inc.com
lindsey.lezama@yahoo.com
bjerdee@cdsmith.com
bconwell@capitolunderground.com
helena.johnson@cgschmidt.com
ron.clemensexcavating@yahoo.com

CWISE@COREXCONSTRUCTION.COM

cbrandt@hmbrandt.com
jwwillems@idealbuildersinc.com
quotes@integrityge.com
contact@interstatedemo.com
kyle@interstatesawing.com
sholcomb@findorff.com
sam.daniels@danielsco.com
jessica.james@jpcullen.com
scallonex@gmail.com
billz@madisoncrushing.com
Pat.Holzem@Mcgannconstruction.com
mcknight_excavating@centurytel.net
dean.basten@miron-construction.com
mike@mollconstruction.net
Ireiter@mononapfp.com
brentwilliams@mononapfp.com
mzconstruction396@gmail.com
heather@olsontoon.com
jprice@rpcattell.com
dennis@rghuston.com
bids@rockroads.com
erikas@slunderground.net
LAURA@SOUTHCCINC.COM
janice@speedwaysg.com
terra@whyterra.com

Expiration Date

03/01/2025

03/01/2026
03/01/2026
03/01/2025
03/01/2026
03/01/2026
03/01/2025
03/01/2025
03/01/2025
03/01/2026
03/01/2025
03/01/2026
03/01/2026
03/01/2026
03/01/2026
03/01/2025
03/01/2026
03/01/2026
03/01/2026
03/01/2025
03/01/2026
03/01/2026
03/01/2025
03/01/2025
03/01/2026
03/01/2025
03/01/2025
03/01/2026
03/01/2026
03/01/2025
03/01/2026
03/01/2026
03/01/2026
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Firm

110 Building Demolition

The Boldt Company

TRI COUNTY PAVING INC
TRI-NORTH BUILDERS INC
Veit and Company, Inc.
Vogel Bros. Building Co.

120 House Mover

Joe Daniels Construction Co., Inc.

201 Asphalt Paving

Bullet Transit Co., Inc.

Capitol Underground

COREX EXCAVATION & CONSTRUCTION LLC
Drax Inc.

Joe Daniels Construction Co., Inc.
MADISON CRUSHING & EXCAVATING CO INC
Monona Plumbing & Fire Protection
Monona Plumbing & Fire Protection, Inc.
Olson Toon Landscaping

Payne & Dolan, Inc.

Poblocki Paving Corporation

Raymond P. Cattell Inc.

RG HUSTON COMPANY INC

Rock Road Companies, Inc.

Rock Solid Trail Contracting, LLC

S & L Underground, Inc.

SCOTT CONSTRUCTION INC

Seven Hills Striping, Inc

SOUTH CENTRAL CONTRACTING INC
SPEEDWAY SAND & GRAVEL INC

TRI COUNTY PAVING INC

UNITED PAVING COMPANY INC

Wolf Paving Co., Inc.

205 Blasting
Falcon Drilling & Blasting, Inc

Phone

(608)250-8400
(608)846-4657
(608)271-8717
(763)428-2242
(608)241-5454

(608)333-7772

(608)836-3838
(608)318-1595
(608)807-4215
16082683468

(608)333-7772
(608)249-4323
(608)216-9089
(608)216-9010
(608)827-9401
(262)524-1834
(414)476-9130
(608)222-3180
(608)255-9223
(608)752-8944
(479)481-4934
(608)592-0625
(608)254-2555
(608)345-6497
(608)835-6800
(608)836-2981
(608)846-4657
(608)846-2599
(262)965-2121

(920)230-2828

(608)846-2570
(608)271-3354

(608)271-4570

(608)836-3885
(608)318-1589
(608)825-9100

(608)271-4570
(608)837-2506

(608)839-5936

(608)592-3804
(608)254-2249

(608)835-2100
(608)836-7485
(608)846-2570
(608)846-8934

* Conditionally approved, must obtain $5M umbrella coverage prior to full approval

Thursday, June 27, 2024

Email

gus.schultz@boldt.com
tsteffen@tricountypaving.com
trinorthbids@tri-north.com
lzupon@yveitusa.com
bballweg@vogelbldg.com

sam.daniels@danielsco.com

Ibullet88@aol.com
bconwell@capitolunderground.com

CWISE@COREXCONSTRUCTION.COM

Igorman@draxco.com
sam.daniels@danielsco.com
billz@madisoncrushing.com
Ireiter@mononapfp.com
brentwilliams@mononapfp.com
heather@olsontoon.com
sbauer@walbecgroup.com
jgones@poblockipaving.com
jprice@rpcattell.com
dennis@rghuston.com
bids@rockroads.com
virginia@rocksolidtrails.com
erikas@slunderground.net
chaswell@scottconstruct.com
sam@7hillz.com
LAURA@SOUTHCCINC.COM
janice@speedwaysg.com
tsteffen@tricountypaving.com
DAVID@UNITEDPAVINGCO.COM
cori.mcnicol@wolfpaving.com

teresa@falcondrillingblasting.com

Expiration Date

03/01/2026
03/01/2026
03/01/2026
03/01/2025
03/01/2026

03/01/2026

03/01/2026
03/01/2026
03/01/2025
03/01/2025
03/01/2026
03/01/2026
03/01/2025
03/01/2025
03/01/2025
03/01/2026
03/01/2026
03/01/2025
03/01/2026
03/01/2026
03/01/2026
03/01/2025
03/01/2026
03/01/2026
03/01/2026
03/01/2026
03/01/2026
03/01/2026
03/01/2026

03/01/2026
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Firm

210 Boring/Pipe Jacking

Bore Master Inc

Capitol Underground

Hooper Corp.

Hooper Corporation

IV Network Designs Inc*

Mid City Corporation

Rock Road Companies, Inc.

S & L Underground, Inc.
SPEEDWAY SAND & GRAVEL INC
Terra Engineering & Construction Corporation
Wil-Surge Electric

Zenith Tech, Inc.

Phone

(262)820-3090
(608)318-1595
(608)237-3384
(608)268-2132
(414)305-2956
(262)781-5940
(608)752-8944
(608)592-0625
(608)836-2981
(608)210-3904
(262)781-9210
(262)524-1889

(608)318-1589

(608)592-3804
(608)836-7485

* Conditionally approved, must obtain $5M umbrella coverage prior to full approval

Thursday, June 27, 2024

Email

kathy@bore-master.com
bconwell@capitolunderground.com
rravi@hoopercorp.com
kgrossheim@hoopercorp.com
management@ivnetworksinc.com
snunn@midcitycorp.us
bids@rockroads.com
erikas@slunderground.net
janice@speedwaysg.com
terra@whyterra.com
tyler@wilsurge.com
Prequalification.Administrator@walbecgroup.com

Expiration Date

03/01/2026
03/01/2026
03/01/2025
03/01/2025
03/01/2025
03/01/2026
03/01/2026
03/01/2025
03/01/2026
03/01/2026
03/01/2025
03/01/2026
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Firm

215 Concrete Paving

Bachmann Construction

C.D. Smith Construction

Capitol Underground

Cardinal Construction Co., Inc.

CG Schmidt

COREX EXCAVATION & CONSTRUCTION LLC
CPRINC.

Drax Inc.

Fahrner Asphalt Sealers, LLC
Hottmann Construction

Ideal Builders, Inc.

JH Findorff & Son Inc

Joe Daniels Construction Co., Inc.

JP CULLEN & SONS INC

Koenig Concrete, Corp.

Mack Construction LLC

NORCON CORPORATION

Northern Concrete Construction
Olson Toon Landscaping

Parisi Construction LLC

Poblocki Paving Corporation
Raymond P. Cattell Inc.

RG HUSTON COMPANY INC

Riley Construction Company, Inc.

S & L Underground, Inc.

SOUTH CENTRAL CONTRACTING INC
Southern Wisconsin Construction LLC
SPEEDWAY SAND & GRAVEL INC
Stevens Construction Corp

Terra Engineering & Construction Corporation
The Boldt Company

TRI-NORTH BUILDERS INC

Vogel Bros. Building Co.

Zenith Tech, Inc.

Phone

(608)222-8869
(608)720-8028
(608)318-1595
(920)922-4446
(414)577-1191
(608)807-4215
(262)378-2014
16082683468

(715)341-2868
(608)849-1155
(608)729-2359
(608)257-5321
(608)333-7772
(608)754-6601
(920)674-4130
16083386500

(715)359-5808
(920)863-3043
(608)827-9401
(608)848-5991
(414)476-9130
(608)222-3180
(608)255-9223
(262)658-4381
(608)592-0625
(608)835-6800
16082957471

(608)836-2981
(608)222-5100
(608)210-3904
(608)250-8400
(608)271-8717
(608)241-5454
(262)524-1889

(608)318-1589

(608)825-9100

(608)271-4570
(608)754-9171

(715)359-9339

(608)839-5936

(608)592-3804
(608)835-2100

(608)836-7485

(608)271-3354

* Conditionally approved, must obtain $5M umbrella coverage prior to full approval
Thursday, June 27, 2024

Email

smoreland@bachmannconstruction.net
bjerdee@cdsmith.com
bconwell@capitolunderground.com
paul@cardinalconstructionco.com
helena.johnson@cgschmidt.com
CWISE@COREXCONSTRUCTION.COM
tom@cprcontractors.com
Igorman@draxco.com
jeff.salewske@fahrnerasphalt.com
mark@hottmannconstruction.com
jwwillems@idealbuildersinc.com
sholcomb@findorff.com
sam.daniels@danielsco.com
jessica.james@jpcullen.com
koenigconcrete@gmail.com
LeeMackesey@Outlook.com
NORCON@NORCONCORP.COM
invoice@northernconcreteinc.com
heather@olsontoon.com
christine@parisiconstruction.com
jgones@poblockipaving.com
jprice@rpcattell.com
dennis@rghuston.com
katiet@rileycon.com
erikas@slunderground.net
LAURA@SOUTHCCINC.COM
Southernwiconstruction@gmail.com
janice@speedwaysg.com
dgullickson@stevensconstruction.com
terra@whyterra.com
gus.schultz@boldt.com
trinorthbids@tri-north.com
bballweg@vogelbldg.com
Prequalification.Administrator@walbecgroup.com

Expiration Date

03/01/2026
03/01/2025
03/01/2026
03/01/2025
03/01/2026
03/01/2025
03/01/2026
03/01/2025
03/01/2025
03/01/2025
03/01/2026
03/01/2026
03/01/2026
03/01/2025
03/01/2025
03/01/2026
03/01/2026
03/01/2025
03/01/2025
03/01/2026
03/01/2026
03/01/2025
03/01/2026
03/01/2026
03/01/2025
03/01/2026
03/01/2025
03/01/2026
03/01/2025
03/01/2026
03/01/2026
03/01/2026
03/01/2026
03/01/2026
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Firm

Phone

220 Concrete Sidewalk, Curb and Gutter, Misc. Flat Work

Bachmann Construction

BENJAMIN PLUMBING

Berglund Construction

Berglund Construction Company

C.D. Smith Construction

Capitol Underground

CG Schmidt

COREX EXCAVATION & CONSTRUCTION LLC
CPRINC.

Drax Inc.

Fahrner Asphalt Sealers, LLC
Highway Landscapers

Hottmann Construction

Ideal Builders, Inc.

Janke General Contractors

JH Findorff & Son Inc

Joe Daniels Construction Co., Inc.

JP CULLEN & SONS INC

Koenig Concrete, Corp.

Mack Construction LLC

Monona Plumbing & Fire Protection
Monona Plumbing & Fire Protection, Inc.
NORCON CORPORATION

Northern Concrete Construction
Olson Toon Landscaping

Parisi Construction LLC

PETERS ENGINEERING INC
Poblocki Paving Corporation

ProAxis LLC

Raymond P. Cattell Inc.

RG HUSTON COMPANY INC

S & L Underground, Inc.

SOUTH CENTRAL CONTRACTING INC
Southern Wisconsin Construction LLC
SPEEDWAY SAND & GRAVEL INC
Stevens Construction Corp

T2 Contracting LLC

The Boldt Company

Toms Bobcat Service, LLC

(608)222-8869
(608)268-4647
(262)227-3330
(773)374-1000
(608)720-8028
(608)318-1595
(414)577-1191
(608)807-4215
(262)378-2014
16082683468

(715)341-2868
(920)716-2373
(608)849-1155
(608)729-2359
(715)257-7901
(608)257-5321
(608)333-7772
(608)754-6601
(920)674-4130
16083386500

(608)216-9089
(608)216-9010
(715)359-5808
(920)863-3043
(608)827-9401
(608)848-5991
(608)834-8242
(414)476-9130
(608)279-7699
(608)222-3180
(608)255-9223
(608)592-0625
(608)835-6800
16082957471

(608)836-2981
(608)222-5100
(608)343-9316
(608)250-8400
(608)831-4034

(608)318-1589

(608)825-9100

(608)271-4570
(608)754-9171

(715)359-9339

(608)834-0259

(608)839-5936
(608)592-3804
(608)835-2100

(608)836-7485

* Conditionally approved, must obtain $5M umbrella coverage prior to full approval

Thursday, June 27, 2024

Email

smoreland@bachmannconstruction.net
amanda@benjaminplumbing.com
jpadberg@berglundco.com
awilson@berglundco.com
bjerdee@cdsmith.com
bconwell@capitolunderground.com
helena.johnson@cgschmidt.com

CWISE@COREXCONSTRUCTION.COM

tom@cprcontractors.com
Igorman@draxco.com
jeff.salewske@fahrnerasphalt.com
office@highway.email
mark@hottmannconstruction.com
jwwillems@idealbuildersinc.com
office@jankegeneral.com
sholcomb@findorff.com
sam.daniels@danielsco.com
jessica.james@jpcullen.com
koenigconcrete@gmail.com
LeeMackesey@Outlook.com
Ireiter@mononapfp.com
brentwilliams@mononapfp.com
NORCON@NORCONCORP.COM
invoice@northernconcreteinc.com
heather@olsontoon.com
christine@parisiconstruction.com
DEAN.PETERS@ATT.NET
jgones@poblockipaving.com
proaxis@proaxislic.com
jprice@rpcattell.com
dennis@rghuston.com
erikas@slunderground.net
LAURA@SOUTHCCINC.COM
Southernwiconstruction@gmail.com
janice@speedwaysg.com
dgullickson@stevensconstruction.com
r.bellows@t2contractinglic.com
gus.schultz@boldt.com
Mary@tomsbobcatservice.com

Expiration Date

03/01/2026
03/01/2026
03/01/2025
03/01/2025
03/01/2025
03/01/2026
03/01/2026
03/01/2025
03/01/2026
03/01/2025
03/01/2025
03/01/2026
03/01/2025
03/01/2026
03/01/2025
03/01/2026
03/01/2026
03/01/2025
03/01/2025
03/01/2026
03/01/2025
03/01/2025
03/01/2026
03/01/2025
03/01/2025
03/01/2026
03/01/2026
03/01/2026
03/01/2026
03/01/2025
03/01/2026
03/01/2025
03/01/2026
03/01/2025
03/01/2026
03/01/2025
03/01/2025
03/01/2026
03/01/2026
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Firm Phone Fax Email Expiration Date

220 Concrete Sidewalk, Curb and Gutter, Misc. Flat Work

TRI-NORTH BUILDERS INC (608)271-8717 (608)271-3354 trinorthbids@tri-north.com 03/01/2026
Vogel Bros. Building Co. (608)241-5454 bballweg@vogelbldg.com 03/01/2026
Zenith Tech, Inc. (262)524-1889 Prequalification.Administrator@walbecgroup.com 03/01/2026

* Conditionally approved, must obtain $5M umbrella coverage prior to full approval
Thursday, June 27, 2024 Page 6 of 52



Firm

221 Concrete Bases and Other Concrete Work

C.D. Smith Construction

Capitol Underground

Cardinal Construction Co., Inc.

CG Schmidt

COREX EXCAVATION & CONSTRUCTION LLC
CPRINC.

Drax Inc.

Fahrner Asphalt Sealers, LLC
GeoTest, Inc.

Highway Landscapers

Hottmann Construction

Howard Grote & Sons, Inc.

Ideal Builders, Inc.

Janke General Contractors

JH Findorff & Son Inc

Joe Daniels Construction Co., Inc.
JP CULLEN & SONS INC

Koenig Concrete, Corp.

M. A. Mortenson Company

Mack Construction LLC
MADDRELL EXCAVATING LLC
Madison Commercial Landscpaes, Inc
Miron Construction Co., Inc.
Monona Plumbing & Fire Protection
Monona Plumbing & Fire Protection, Inc.
MZ CONSTRUCTION INC

Nickles Electric Construction
NORCON CORPORATION
Northern Concrete Construction
Olson Toon Landscaping

Parisi Construction LLC

Poblocki Paving Corporation

Pro Electric, Inc.

ProAxis LLC

Raymond P. Cattell Inc.

Red Arrow Electric

RG HUSTON COMPANY INC
Riley Construction Company, Inc.
S & L Underground, Inc.

Phone

(608)720-8028
(608)318-1595
(920)922-4446
(414)577-1191
(608)807-4215
(262)378-2014
16082683468

(715)341-2868
(414)321-8378
(920)716-2373
(608)849-1155
(608)838-6756
(608)729-2359
(715)257-7901
(608)257-5321
(608)333-7772
(608)754-6601
(920)674-4130
(763)287-5905
16083386500

(608)897-9396
(608)835-7700
(920)969-7000
(608)216-9089
(608)216-9010
(608)341-0578
(608)222-3456
(715)359-5808
(920)863-3043
(608)827-9401
(608)848-5991
(414)476-9130
(262)289-1900
(608)279-7699
(608)222-3180
(608)516-3116
(608)255-9223
(262)658-4381
(608)592-0625

(608)318-1589

(608)825-9100

(608)271-4570
(608)754-9171

(888)729-2308

(715)359-9339

(608)839-5936

(608)592-3804

* Conditionally approved, must obtain $5M umbrella coverage prior to full approval
Thursday, June 27, 2024

Email

bjerdee@cdsmith.com
bconwell@capitolunderground.com
paul@cardinalconstructionco.com
helena.johnson@cgschmidt.com

CWISE@COREXCONSTRUCTION.COM

tom@cprcontractors.com
Igorman@draxco.com
jeff.salewske@fahrnerasphalt.com
mschmidt@888geotest.com
office@highway.email
mark@hottmannconstruction.com
maureen@groteandsons.com
jwwillems@idealbuildersinc.com
office@jankegeneral.com
sholcomb@findorff.com
sam.daniels@danielsco.com
jessica.james@)jpcullen.com
koenigconcrete@gmail.com
quynh.sperrazza@mortenson.com
LeeMackesey@Outlook.com
cmaddrell@yahoo.com
madisoncommercial@frontier.com
dean.basten@miron-construction.com
Ireiter@mononapfp.com
brentwilliams@mononapfp.com
mzconstruction396 @gmail.com
dmurphy@nicklesec.com
NORCON@NORCONCORP.COM
invoice@northernconcreteinc.com
heather@olsontoon.com
christine@parisiconstruction.com
jgones@poblockipaving.com
info@proelectricinc.us
proaxis@proaxislic.com
jprice@rpcattell.com
redarrowelectric@hotmail.com
dennis@rghuston.com
katiet@rileycon.com
erikas@slunderground.net

Expiration Date

03/01/2025
03/01/2026
03/01/2025
03/01/2026
03/01/2025
03/01/2026
03/01/2025
03/01/2025
03/01/2025
03/01/2026
03/01/2025
03/01/2026
03/01/2026
03/01/2025
03/01/2026
03/01/2026
03/01/2025
03/01/2025
03/01/2026
03/01/2026
03/01/2025
03/01/2025
03/01/2026
03/01/2025
03/01/2025
03/01/2026
03/01/2025
03/01/2026
03/01/2025
03/01/2025
03/01/2026
03/01/2026
03/01/2025
03/01/2026
03/01/2025
03/01/2025
03/01/2026
03/01/2026
03/01/2025
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Firm

221 Concrete Bases and Other Concrete Work

SOUTH CENTRAL CONTRACTING INC
Southern Wisconsin Construction LLC
SPEEDWAY SAND & GRAVEL INC

T2 Contracting LLC

The Boldt Company

Toms Bobcat Service, LLC

TRI-NORTH BUILDERS INC

Vogel Bros. Building Co.

Wells Concrete

Zenith Tech, Inc.

Phone

(608)835-6800
16082957471

(608)836-2981
(608)343-9316
(608)250-8400
(608)831-4034
(608)271-8717
(608)241-5454
(414)397-5915
(262)524-1889

(608)835-2100

(608)836-7485

(608)271-3354

* Conditionally approved, must obtain $5M umbrella coverage prior to full approval

Thursday, June 27, 2024

Email

LAURA@SOUTHCCINC.COM
Southernwiconstruction@gmail.com
janice@speedwaysg.com
r.bellows@t2contractinglic.com
gus.schultz@boldt.com
Mary@tomsbobcatservice.com
trinorthbids@tri-north.com
bballweg@vogelbldg.com
jim.morti@wellsconcrete.com
Prequalification.Administrator@walbecgroup.com

Expiration Date

03/01/2026
03/01/2025
03/01/2026
03/01/2025
03/01/2026
03/01/2026
03/01/2026
03/01/2026
03/01/2026
03/01/2026
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Firm

222 Concrete Removal

1901 Inc

A. GLEWEN AND SONS EXCAVATING INC
BENJAMIN PLUMBING

Berglund Construction

Berglund Construction Company

C.D. Smith Construction

Capitol Underground

Cardinal Construction Co., Inc.

CG Schmidt

CJP Excavating LLC*

Clemens excavating

COREX EXCAVATION & CONSTRUCTION LLC
CPR INC.

Drax Inc.

Fahrner Asphalt Sealers, LLC
GREENER VALLEY LANDSCAPING
Highway Landscapers

Hottmann Construction

Ideal Builders, Inc.

Integrity Grading and Excavating, Inc.
Interstate Demolition LLC

Interstate Sawing & Demolition

Janke General Contractors

JH Findorff & Son Inc

Joe Daniels Construction Co., Inc.

JP CULLEN & SONS INC

KMS Excavating, LLC

Koenig Concrete, Corp.

Mack Construction LLC

MADDRELL EXCAVATING LLC
MADISON CRUSHING & EXCAVATING CO INC
McKnight Excavating, LLC

Miron Construction Co., Inc.

Monona Plumbing & Fire Protection
Monona Plumbing & Fire Protection, Inc.
MZ CONSTRUCTION INC

NORCON CORPORATION

Northern Concrete Construction

Olson Toon Landscaping

Phone

(608)308-1901
(920)346-2150
(608)268-4647
(262)227-3330
(773)374-1000
(608)720-8028
(608)318-1595
(920)922-4446
(414)577-1191
(920)728-2722
(608)516-2697
(608)807-4215
(262)378-2014
16082683468

(715)341-2868
(608)295-8612
(920)716-2373
(608)849-1155
(608)729-2359
(715)359-4041
(262)397-6000
(262)334-7522
(715)257-7901
(608)257-5321
(608)333-7772
(608)754-6601
(608)393-2740
(920)674-4130
16083386500

(608)897-9396
(608)249-4323
(608)868-4804
(920)969-7000
(608)216-9089
(608)216-9010
(608)341-0578
(715)359-5808
(920)863-3043
(608)827-9401

(920)346-5759

(608)318-1589

(608)825-9100

(608)757-1030

(608)271-4570
(608)754-9171

(608)837-2506
(608)868-6481

(888)729-2308
(715)359-9339

* Conditionally approved, must obtain $5M umbrella coverage prior to full approval
Thursday, June 27, 2024

Email

estimating@1901inc.com
ANDYGLEWEN@GMAIL.COM
amanda@benjaminplumbing.com
jpadberg@berglundco.com
awilson@berglundco.com
bjerdee@cdsmith.com
bconwell@capitolunderground.com
paul@cardinalconstructionco.com
helena.johnson@cgschmidt.com
casey@cjpexcavating.com
ron.clemensexcavating@yahoo.com

CWISE@COREXCONSTRUCTION.COM

tom@cprcontractors.com
Igorman@draxco.com
jeff.salewske@fahrnerasphalt.com
greenervalleyinc@gmail.com
office@highway.email
mark@hottmannconstruction.com
jwwillems@idealbuildersinc.com
quotes@integrityge.com
contact@interstatedemo.com
kyle@interstatesawing.com
office@jankegeneral.com
sholcomb@findorff.com
sam.daniels@danielsco.com
jessica.james@)jpcullen.com
scallonex@gmail.com
koenigconcrete@gmail.com
LeeMackesey@Outlook.com
cmaddrell@yahoo.com
billz@madisoncrushing.com
mcknight_excavating@centurytel.net
dean.basten@miron-construction.com
Ireiter@mononapfp.com
brentwilliams@mononapfp.com
mzconstruction396@gmail.com
NORCON@NORCONCORP.COM
invoice@northernconcreteinc.com
heather@olsontoon.com

Expiration Date

03/01/2026
03/01/2026
03/01/2026
03/01/2025
03/01/2025
03/01/2025
03/01/2026
03/01/2025
03/01/2026
03/01/2026
03/01/2025
03/01/2025
03/01/2026
03/01/2025
03/01/2025
03/01/2026
03/01/2026
03/01/2025
03/01/2026
03/01/2025
03/01/2026
03/01/2026
03/01/2025
03/01/2026
03/01/2026
03/01/2025
03/01/2026
03/01/2025
03/01/2026
03/01/2025
03/01/2026
03/01/2025
03/01/2026
03/01/2025
03/01/2025
03/01/2026
03/01/2026
03/01/2025
03/01/2025
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Firm

222 Concrete Removal

Poblocki Paving Corporation

Raymond P. Cattell Inc.

RG HUSTON COMPANY INC

Riley Construction Company, Inc.

Rock Road Companies, Inc.

S & L Underground, Inc.

SOUTH CENTRAL CONTRACTING INC
Southern Wisconsin Construction LLC
SPEEDWAY SAND & GRAVEL INC

T2 Contracting LLC

Terra Engineering & Construction Corporation
The Boldt Company

Toms Bobcat Service, LLC

UNITED PAVING COMPANY INC

Veit and Company, Inc.

Vogel Bros. Building Co.

Wolf Paving Co., Inc.

Zenith Tech, Inc.

225 Dredging

Capitol Underground

Drax Inc.

GREENER VALLEY LANDSCAPING
HGS, LLC

Integrity Grading and Excavating, Inc.
Janke General Contractors

Joe Daniels Construction Co., Inc.
Michels Construction, Inc.

Moll Construction Inc

Raymond P. Cattell Inc.

RG HUSTON COMPANY INC

SOUTH CENTRAL CONTRACTING INC
SPEEDWAY SAND & GRAVEL INC
Terra Engineering & Construction Corporation
Veit and Company, Inc.

Phone

(414)476-9130
(608)222-3180
(608)255-9223
(262)658-4381
(608)752-8944
(608)592-0625
(608)835-6800
16082957471

(608)836-2981
(608)343-9316
(608)210-3904
(608)250-8400
(608)831-4034
(608)846-2599
(763)428-2242
(608)241-5454
(262)965-2121
(262)524-1889

(608)318-1595
16082683468

(608)295-8612
(713)520-5400
(715)359-4041
(715)257-7901
(608)333-7772
(920)924-4300
(608)770-3002
(608)222-3180
(608)255-9223
(608)835-6800
(608)836-2981
(608)210-3904
(763)428-2242

(608)839-5936
(608)592-3804
(608)835-2100

(608)836-7485

(608)846-8934

(608)318-1589

(608)757-1030

(608)271-4570

(608)839-5936
(608)835-2100
(608)836-7485

* Conditionally approved, must obtain $5M umbrella coverage prior to full approval

Thursday, June 27, 2024

Email

jgones@poblockipaving.com
jprice@rpcattell.com
dennis@rghuston.com
katiet@rileycon.com
bids@rockroads.com
erikas@slunderground.net
LAURA@SOUTHCCINC.COM
Southernwiconstruction@gmail.com
janice@speedwaysg.com
r.bellows@t2contractinglic.com
terra@whyterra.com
gus.schultz@boldt.com
Mary@tomsbobcatservice.com
DAVID@UNITEDPAVINGCO.COM
lzupon@veitusa.com
bballweg@vogelbldg.com
cori.mcnicol@wolfpaving.com
Prequalification.Administrator@walbecgroup.com

bconwell@capitolunderground.com
Igorman@draxco.com
greenervalleyinc@gmail.com
businessregistrations@res.us
quotes@integrityge.com
office@jankegeneral.com
sam.daniels@danielsco.com
MClQualifications@michels.us
mike@mollconstruction.net
jprice@rpcattell.com
dennis@rghuston.com
LAURA@SOUTHCCINC.COM
janice@speedwaysg.com
terra@whyterra.com
lzupon@veitusa.com

Expiration Date

03/01/2026
03/01/2025
03/01/2026
03/01/2026
03/01/2026
03/01/2025
03/01/2026
03/01/2025
03/01/2026
03/01/2025
03/01/2026
03/01/2026
03/01/2026
03/01/2026
03/01/2025
03/01/2026
03/01/2026
03/01/2026

03/01/2026
03/01/2025
03/01/2026
03/01/2026
03/01/2025
03/01/2025
03/01/2026
03/01/2025
03/01/2026
03/01/2025
03/01/2026
03/01/2026
03/01/2026
03/01/2026
03/01/2025
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Firm

230 Fencing

Capitol Underground

Century Fence Company

COREX EXCAVATION & CONSTRUCTION LLC
Drax Inc.

GREENER VALLEY LANDSCAPING

HGS, LLC

Highway Landscapers

Janke General Contractors

Joe Daniels Construction Co., Inc.

Jr's Construction & Landscaping Inc

Kleen Maintenance Company LLC dba Patriot Fence

McKnight Excavating, LLC

NIESEN & SON LANDSCAPING INC

Parisi Construction LLC

Poblocki Paving Corporation

Raymond P. Cattell Inc.

RG HUSTON COMPANY INC

Rock Road Companies, Inc.

S & L Underground, Inc.

Terra Engineering & Construction Corporation
The Boldt Company

Phone

(608)318-1595
(262)547-3331
(608)807-4215
16082683468

(608)295-8612
(713)520-5400
(920)716-2373
(715)257-7901
(608)333-7772
(920)348-5100
(262)521-0029
(608)868-4804
(608)849-5671
(608)848-5991
(414)476-9130
(608)222-3180
(608)255-9223
(608)752-8944
(608)592-0625
(608)210-3904
(608)250-8400

(608)318-1589
(608)825-9100

(608)757-1030

(608)271-4570

(608)868-6481
(608)798-1740

(608)839-5936

(608)592-3804

* Conditionally approved, must obtain $5M umbrella coverage prior to full approval

Thursday, June 27, 2024

Email

bconwell@capitolunderground.com
sebel@centuryfence.com
CWISE@COREXCONSTRUCTION.COM
Igorman@draxco.com
greenervalleyinc@gmail.com
businessregistrations@res.us
office@highway.email
office@jankegeneral.com
sam.daniels@danielsco.com
hcjr5100@hotmail.com
mike@patriotfencing.com
mcknight_excavating@centurytel.net
jakeniesen@tds.net
christine@parisiconstruction.com
jgones@poblockipaving.com
jprice@rpcattell.com
dennis@rghuston.com
bids@rockroads.com
erikas@slunderground.net
terra@whyterra.com
gus.schultz@boldt.com

Expiration Date

03/01/2026
03/01/2025
03/01/2025
03/01/2025
03/01/2026
03/01/2026
03/01/2026
03/01/2025
03/01/2026
03/01/2025
03/01/2026
03/01/2025
03/01/2026
03/01/2026
03/01/2026
03/01/2025
03/01/2026
03/01/2026
03/01/2025
03/01/2026
03/01/2026
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Firm

235 Fiber Optic Cable/Conduit Installation

1901 Inc

Drax Inc.

Electric 1

Hooper Corp.

Hooper Corporation

Integral Building Systems, Inc
IV Network Designs Inc*
Nickles Electric Construction
PETERS ENGINEERING INC
Pieper Electric, Inc.

Pro Electric, Inc.

Red Arrow Electric

RG HUSTON COMPANY INC
S & L Underground, Inc.
Stevens Construction Corp
Westphal & Company, Inc.
Wil-Surge Electric

Phone

(608)308-1901
16082683468

(608)742-2222
(608)237-3384
(608)268-2132
(608)467-9193
(414)305-2956
(608)222-3456
(608)834-8242
(414)462-7700
(262)289-1900
(608)516-3116
(608)255-9223
(608)592-0625
(608)222-5100
(608)222-0105
(262)781-9210

(608)742-5658

(608)237-2050

(608)834-0259

(608)839-5936
(608)592-3804

* Conditionally approved, must obtain $5M umbrella coverage prior to full approval
Thursday, June 27, 2024

Email

estimating@1901inc.com
Igorman@draxco.com
ak@elec1.com
rravi@hoopercorp.com
kgrossheim@hoopercorp.com
NISSA@IBSYSTEMSINC.COM
management@ivnetworksinc.com
dmurphy@nicklesec.com
DEAN.PETERS@ATT.NET
megan.mihalik@pieperpower.com
info@proelectricinc.us
redarrowelectric@hotmail.com
dennis@rghuston.com
erikas@slunderground.net
dgullickson@stevensconstruction.com
krossman@westphalec.com
tyler@wilsurge.com

Expiration Date

03/01/2026
03/01/2025
03/01/2026
03/01/2025
03/01/2025
03/01/2025
03/01/2025
03/01/2025
03/01/2026
03/01/2026
03/01/2025
03/01/2025
03/01/2026
03/01/2025
03/01/2025
03/01/2026
03/01/2025
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240 Grading and Earthwork

A. GLEWEN AND SONS EXCAVATING INC
Bachmann Construction

Capitol Underground

CJP Excavating LLC*

Clemens excavating

COREX EXCAVATION & CONSTRUCTION LLC
Drax Inc.

GREENER VALLEY LANDSCAPING
HGS, LLC

Highway Landscapers

Integrity Grading and Excavating, Inc.
Interstate Demolition LLC

Interstate Sawing & Demolition

Janke General Contractors

JH Findorff & Son Inc

JI Construction LLC

Joe Daniels Construction Co., Inc.

JP CULLEN & SONS INC

Jr's Construction & Landscaping Inc
kalscheur landscaping

KMS Excavating, LLC

MADDRELL EXCAVATING LLC
Madison Commercial Landscpaes, Inc
MADISON CRUSHING & EXCAVATING CO INC
McKnight Excavating, LLC

Michels Construction, Inc.

Moll Construction Inc

Monona Plumbing & Fire Protection
Monona Plumbing & Fire Protection, Inc.
MZ CONSTRUCTION INC

Olson Toon Landscaping

Parisi Construction LLC

Payne & Dolan, Inc.

Poblocki Paving Corporation

Raymond P. Cattell Inc.

RG HUSTON COMPANY INC

Rock Road Companies, Inc.

Rock Solid Trail Contracting, LLC

S & L Underground, Inc.

Phone

(920)346-2150
(608)222-8869
(608)318-1595
(920)728-2722
(608)516-2697
(608)807-4215
16082683468

(608)295-8612
(713)520-5400
(920)716-2373
(715)359-4041
(262)397-6000
(262)334-7522
(715)257-7901
(608)257-5321
(608)574-8470
(608)333-7772
(608)754-6601
(920)348-5100
16082090209

(608)393-2740
(608)897-9396
(608)835-7700
(608)249-4323
(608)868-4804
(920)924-4300
(608)770-3002
(608)216-9089
(608)216-9010
(608)341-0578
(608)827-9401
(608)848-5991
(262)524-1834
(414)476-9130
(608)222-3180
(608)255-9223
(608)752-8944
(479)481-4934
(608)592-0625

(920)346-5759

(608)318-1589

(608)825-9100

(608)757-1030

(608)271-4570
(608)754-9171

(608)837-2506
(608)868-6481

(888)729-2308

(608)839-5936

(608)592-3804

* Conditionally approved, must obtain $5M umbrella coverage prior to full approval
Thursday, June 27, 2024

Email

ANDYGLEWEN@GMAIL.COM

smoreland@bachmannconstruction.net

bconwell@capitolunderground.com
casey@cjpexcavating.com
ron.clemensexcavating@yahoo.com

CWISE@COREXCONSTRUCTION.COM

Igorman@draxco.com
greenervalleyinc@gmail.com
businessregistrations@res.us
office@highway.email
quotes@integrityge.com
contact@interstatedemo.com
kyle@interstatesawing.com
office@jankegeneral.com
sholcomb@findorff.com
office@jiconstructionlic.com
sam.daniels@danielsco.com
jessica.james@jpcullen.com
hcjr5100@hotmail.com
kalscheurlandscaping@gmail.com
scallonex@gmail.com
cmaddrell@yahoo.com
madisoncommercial@frontier.com
billz@madisoncrushing.com
mcknight_excavating@centurytel.net
MCIlQualifications@michels.us
mike@mollconstruction.net
Ireiter@mononapfp.com
brentwilliams@mononapfp.com
mzconstruction396 @gmail.com
heather@olsontoon.com
christine@parisiconstruction.com
sbauer@walbecgroup.com
jgones@poblockipaving.com
jprice@rpcattell.com
dennis@rghuston.com
bids@rockroads.com
virginia@rocksolidtrails.com
erikas@slunderground.net

Expiration Date

03/01/2026
03/01/2026
03/01/2026
03/01/2026
03/01/2025
03/01/2025
03/01/2025
03/01/2026
03/01/2026
03/01/2026
03/01/2025
03/01/2026
03/01/2026
03/01/2025
03/01/2026
03/01/2025
03/01/2026
03/01/2025
03/01/2025
03/01/2025
03/01/2026
03/01/2025
03/01/2025
03/01/2026
03/01/2025
03/01/2025
03/01/2026
03/01/2025
03/01/2025
03/01/2026
03/01/2025
03/01/2026
03/01/2026
03/01/2026
03/01/2025
03/01/2026
03/01/2026
03/01/2026
03/01/2025
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Firm

240 Grading and Earthwork

SOUTH CENTRAL CONTRACTING INC
Southern Wisconsin Construction LLC
SPEEDWAY SAND & GRAVEL INC

T2 Contracting LLC

Terra Engineering & Construction Corporation
The Boldt Company

The Bruce Company of Wisconsin, Inc.
TRI COUNTY PAVING INC

UNITED PAVING COMPANY INC

Veit and Company, Inc.

Wolf Paving Co., Inc.

Zenith Tech, Inc.

241 Horizontal Sawcutting of Sidewalks

1901 Inc

A. GLEWEN AND SONS EXCAVATING INC
ASTI Sawing, Inc.*

Capitol Underground

CG Schmidt

COREX EXCAVATION & CONSTRUCTION LLC

Interstate Demolition LLC

Interstate Sawing & Demolition

Janke General Contractors

JP CULLEN & SONS INC

Mack Construction LLC

Madison Commercial Landscpaes, Inc
McKnight Excavating, LLC

Monona Plumbing & Fire Protection
Monona Plumbing & Fire Protection, Inc.
Olson Toon Landscaping

ProAxis LLC

RG HUSTON COMPANY INC

S & L Underground, Inc.

Southern Wisconsin Construction LLC

Phone

(608)835-6800
16082957471

(608)836-2981
(608)343-9316
(608)210-3904
(608)250-8400
(608)836-7041
(608)846-4657
(608)846-2599
(763)428-2242
(262)965-2121
(262)524-1889

(608)308-1901
(920)346-2150
(608)574-4024
(608)318-1595
(414)577-1191
(608)807-4215
(262)397-6000
(262)334-7522
(715)257-7901
(608)754-6601
16083386500

(608)835-7700
(608)868-4804
(608)216-9089
(608)216-9010
(608)827-9401
(608)279-7699
(608)255-9223
(608)592-0625
16082957471

(608)835-2100

(608)836-7485

(608)846-2570
(608)846-8934

(920)346-5759

(608)318-1589

(608)825-9100

(608)754-9171

(608)868-6481

(608)839-5936
(608)592-3804

* Conditionally approved, must obtain $5M umbrella coverage prior to full approval

Thursday, June 27, 2024

Email

LAURA@SOUTHCCINC.COM
Southernwiconstruction@gmail.com
janice@speedwaysg.com
r.bellows@t2contractinglic.com
terra@whyterra.com
gus.schultz@boldt.com
Customer_payments@brucecompany.com
tsteffen@tricountypaving.com
DAVID@UNITEDPAVINGCO.COM
lzupon@veitusa.com
cori.mcnicol@wolfpaving.com
Prequalification.Administrator@walbecgroup.com

estimating@1901inc.com
ANDYGLEWEN@GMAIL.COM
asti@mhtc.net
bconwell@capitolunderground.com
helena.johnson@cgschmidt.com
CWISE@COREXCONSTRUCTION.COM
contact@interstatedemo.com
kyle@interstatesawing.com
office@jankegeneral.com
jessica.james@jpcullen.com
LeeMackesey@Outlook.com
madisoncommercial@frontier.com
mcknight_excavating@centurytel.net
Ireiter@mononapfp.com
brentwilliams@mononapfp.com
heather@olsontoon.com
proaxis@proaxislic.com
dennis@rghuston.com
erikas@slunderground.net
Southernwiconstruction@gmail.com

Expiration Date

03/01/2026
03/01/2025
03/01/2026
03/01/2025
03/01/2026
03/01/2026
03/01/2026
03/01/2026
03/01/2026
03/01/2025
03/01/2026
03/01/2026

03/01/2026
03/01/2026
03/01/2025
03/01/2026
03/01/2026
03/01/2025
03/01/2026
03/01/2026
03/01/2025
03/01/2025
03/01/2026
03/01/2025
03/01/2025
03/01/2025
03/01/2025
03/01/2025
03/01/2026
03/01/2026
03/01/2025
03/01/2025
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Firm

242 Hydro Excavating

Capitol Underground

COREX EXCAVATION & CONSTRUCTION LLC
Hydro-Klean, LLC

Integrity Grading and Excavating, Inc.
Mid City Corporation

Monona Plumbing & Fire Protection
Monona Plumbing & Fire Protection, Inc.
Nickles Electric Construction

Olson Toon Landscaping

Pro Electric, Inc.

RG HUSTON COMPANY INC

Soils & Engineering Services, Inc.

243 Infrared Seamless Patching

Fahrner Asphalt Sealers, LLC
Poblocki Paving Corporation
Seven Hills Striping, Inc

UNITED PAVING COMPANY INC

Phone

(608)318-1595
(608)807-4215
(515)283-0500
(715)359-4041
(262)781-5940
(608)216-9089
(608)216-9010
(608)222-3456
(608)827-9401
(262)289-1900
(608)255-9223
(608)274-7600

(715)341-2868
(414)476-9130
(608)345-6497
(608)846-2599

(608)318-1589
(608)825-9100

(608)839-5936

(608)846-8934

* Conditionally approved, must obtain $5M umbrella coverage prior to full approval
Thursday, June 27, 2024

Email

bconwell@capitolunderground.com
CWISE@COREXCONSTRUCTION.COM
jlomp@hksolutionsgroup.com
quotes@integrityge.com
snunn@midcitycorp.us
Ireiter@mononapfp.com
brentwilliams@mononapfp.com
dmurphy@nicklesec.com
heather@olsontoon.com
info@proelectricinc.us
dennis@rghuston.com
duane@soils.ws

jeff.salewske@fahrnerasphalt.com
jgones@poblockipaving.com
sam@7hillz.com
DAVID@UNITEDPAVINGCO.COM

Expiration Date

03/01/2026
03/01/2025
03/01/2025
03/01/2025
03/01/2026
03/01/2025
03/01/2025
03/01/2025
03/01/2025
03/01/2025
03/01/2026
03/01/2025

03/01/2025
03/01/2026
03/01/2026
03/01/2026
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Firm

245 Landscaping, Maintenance

CB Silt Fence LLC

COREX EXCAVATION & CONSTRUCTION LLC
DAN LARSEN LANDSCAPING

Drax Inc.

Grass Chopper Grounds Maintenance
GREENER VALLEY LANDSCAPING
HGS, LLC

Highway Landscapers

Joe Daniels Construction Co., Inc.

Jr's Construction & Landscaping Inc
Living Landscapes LLC

MADDRELL EXCAVATING LLC
Madison Commercial Landscpaes, Inc
Midwest Landscape Garden Mart LLC
NIESEN & SON LANDSCAPING INC
Oak Village Inc

Olson Toon Landscaping

Parisi Construction LLC

QUERCUS LAND STEWARDSHIP SERVICES LLC
RG HUSTON COMPANY INC

Rock Road Companies, Inc.

S & L Underground, Inc.

Southern Wisconsin Construction LLC
T2 Contracting LLC

Tallgrass Restoration LLC

The Bruce Company of Wisconsin, Inc.

246 Ecological Restoration

Field & Stream Restorations LLC

Good Oak Ecological Services

Heartland Ecological Group, Inc.

HGS, LLC

QUERCUS LAND STEWARDSHIP SERVICES LLC
Tallgrass Restoration LLC

Veit and Company, Inc.

Phone

(608)434-3742
(608)807-4215
(262)375-6106
16082683468

(262)673-7668
(608)295-8612
(713)520-5400
(920)716-2373
(608)333-7772
(920)348-5100
(608)438-6355
(608)897-9396
(608)835-7700
(262)363-3970
(608)849-5671
(608)754-1100
(608)827-9401
(608)848-5991
(608)767-3553
(608)255-9223
(608)752-8944
(608)592-0625
16082957471

(608)343-9316
(847)925-9830
(608)836-7041

(920)344-9723
(608)347-6309
(608)490-2450
(713)520-5400
(608)767-3553
(847)925-9830
(763)428-2242

(608)825-9100
(608)375-6106

(608)757-1030

(608)271-4570

(608)798-1740

(608)839-5936

(608)592-3804

* Conditionally approved, must obtain $5M umbrella coverage prior to full approval
Thursday, June 27, 2024

Email

cb.siltfence.llc@gmail.com
CWISE@COREXCONSTRUCTION.COM
larsenkim@wi.rr.com
Igorman@draxco.com
m.lauersdorf@grasschopperlic.com
greenervalleyinc@gmail.com
businessregistrations@res.us
office@highway.email
sam.daniels@danielsco.com
hcjr5100@hotmail.com
living.landscapes@yahoo.com
cmaddrell@yahoo.com
madisoncommercial@frontier.com
midwestoffice53149@gmail.com
jakeniesen@tds.net
tgneuberger@charter.net
heather@olsontoon.com
christine@parisiconstruction.com
OFFICE@QUERCUS-LS.COM
dennis@rghuston.com
bids@rockroads.com
erikas@slunderground.net
Southernwiconstruction@gmail.com
r.bellows@t2contractinglic.com
dmartin@tallgrassrestoration.com
Customer_payments@brucecompany.com

Jacobd@fs-restorations.com
info@goodoak.com
Kate@heartlandecological.com
businessregistrations@res.us
OFFICE@QUERCUS-LS.COM
dmartin@tallgrassrestoration.com
lzupon@veitusa.com

Expiration Date

03/01/2025
03/01/2025
03/01/2026
03/01/2025
03/01/2026
03/01/2026
03/01/2026
03/01/2026
03/01/2026
03/01/2025
03/01/2026
03/01/2025
03/01/2025
03/01/2026
03/01/2026
03/01/2025
03/01/2025
03/01/2026
03/01/2026
03/01/2026
03/01/2026
03/01/2025
03/01/2025
03/01/2025
03/01/2026
03/01/2026

03/01/2025
03/01/2026
03/01/2025
03/01/2026
03/01/2026
03/01/2026
03/01/2025
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Firm

250 Landscaping, Site and Street

1901 Inc

Arbor Green Inc
BENJAMIN PLUMBING
Beson & Houle, LLC
Capitol Underground
CB Silt Fence LLC

COREX EXCAVATION & CONSTRUCTION LLC

DAN LARSEN LANDSCAPING

Drax Inc.

Field & Stream Restorations LLC
Good Oak Ecological Services

Grass Chopper Grounds Maintenance
GREENER VALLEY LANDSCAPING
HGS, LLC

Highway Landscapers

Joe Daniels Construction Co., Inc.
Jr's Construction & Landscaping Inc
kalscheur landscaping

Living Landscapes LLC

MADDRELL EXCAVATING LLC
Madison Commercial Landscpaes, Inc
Midwest Landscape Garden Mart LLC
Moll Construction Inc

Monona Plumbing & Fire Protection

Monona Plumbing & Fire Protection, Inc.

MZ CONSTRUCTION INC

NIESEN & SON LANDSCAPING INC
Olson Toon Landscaping

Parisi Construction LLC

Poblocki Paving Corporation

Pro Electric, Inc.

Raymond P. Cattell Inc.

RG HUSTON COMPANY INC

S & L Underground, Inc.
SPEEDWAY SAND & GRAVEL INC
Tallgrass Restoration LLC

Terra Engineering & Construction Corporation

The Bruce Company of Wisconsin, Inc.

Phone

(608)308-1901
16087420055

(608)268-4647
(920)979-2914
(608)318-1595
(608)434-3742
(608)807-4215
(262)375-6106
16082683468

(920)344-9723
(608)347-6309
(262)673-7668
(608)295-8612
(713)520-5400
(920)716-2373
(608)333-7772
(920)348-5100
16082090209

(608)438-6355
(608)897-9396
(608)835-7700
(262)363-3970
(608)770-3002
(608)216-9089
(608)216-9010
(608)341-0578
(608)849-5671
(608)827-9401
(608)848-5991
(414)476-9130
(262)289-1900
(608)222-3180
(608)255-9223
(608)592-0625
(608)836-2981
(847)925-9830
(608)210-3904
(608)836-7041

(608)318-1589

(608)825-9100

(608)375-6106

(608)757-1030

(608)271-4570

(888)729-2308
(608)798-1740

(608)839-5936
(608)592-3804
(608)836-7485

* Conditionally approved, must obtain $5M umbrella coverage prior to full approval

Thursday, June 27, 2024

Email

estimating@1901inc.com
christywade@arborgreenwi.com
amanda@benjaminplumbing.com
jhoule@beson-houle.com
bconwell@capitolunderground.com
cb.siltfence.llc@gmail.com
CWISE@COREXCONSTRUCTION.COM
larsenkim@uwi.rr.com
Igorman@draxco.com
Jacobd@fs-restorations.com
info@goodoak.com
m.lauersdorf@grasschopperlic.com
greenervalleyinc@gmail.com
businessregistrations@res.us
office@highway.email
sam.daniels@danielsco.com
hcjr5100@hotmail.com
kalscheurlandscaping@gmail.com
living.landscapes@yahoo.com
cmaddrell@yahoo.com
madisoncommercial@frontier.com
midwestoffice53149@gmail.com
mike@mollconstruction.net
Ireiter@mononapfp.com
brentwilliams@mononapfp.com
mzconstruction396 @gmail.com
jakeniesen@tds.net
heather@olsontoon.com
christine@parisiconstruction.com
jgones@poblockipaving.com
info@proelectricinc.us
jprice@rpcattell.com
dennis@rghuston.com
erikas@slunderground.net
janice@speedwaysg.com
dmartin@tallgrassrestoration.com
terra@whyterra.com
Customer_payments@brucecompany.com

Expiration Date

03/01/2026
03/01/2025
03/01/2026
03/01/2025
03/01/2026
03/01/2025
03/01/2025
03/01/2026
03/01/2025
03/01/2025
03/01/2026
03/01/2026
03/01/2026
03/01/2026
03/01/2026
03/01/2026
03/01/2025
03/01/2025
03/01/2026
03/01/2025
03/01/2025
03/01/2026
03/01/2026
03/01/2025
03/01/2025
03/01/2026
03/01/2026
03/01/2025
03/01/2026
03/01/2026
03/01/2025
03/01/2025
03/01/2026
03/01/2025
03/01/2026
03/01/2026
03/01/2026
03/01/2026
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Firm

251 Parking Ramp Maintenance

Berglund Construction

Berglund Construction Company
CG Schmidt

JH Findorff & Son Inc

Joe Daniels Construction Co., Inc.
JP CULLEN & SONS INC
Nickles Electric Construction
NORCON CORPORATION
ProAxis LLC

Raymond P. Cattell Inc.

Seven Hills Striping, Inc

The Boldt Company

Wells Concrete

252 Pavement Marking

Brickline Inc.

C.D. Smith Construction

Century Fence Company

COREX EXCAVATION & CONSTRUCTION LLC
Fahrner Asphalt Sealers, LLC

Poblocki Paving Corporation

ProAxis LLC

Seven Hills Striping, Inc

Sir Lines-A-Lot dba Mega Rentals, LLC
Southern Wisconsin Construction LLC

255 Pavement Sealcoating and Crack Sealing

Bachmann Construction
Fahrner Asphalt Sealers, LLC
Payne & Dolan, Inc.

Poblocki Paving Corporation
SCOTT CONSTRUCTION INC
Seven Hills Striping, Inc
Thunder Road LLC

Phone

(262)227-3330
(773)374-1000
(414)577-1191
(608)257-5321
(608)333-7772
(608)754-6601
(608)222-3456
(715)359-5808
(608)279-7699
(608)222-3180
(608)345-6497
(608)250-8400
(414)397-5915

(608)244-5163
(608)720-8028
(262)547-3331
(608)807-4215
(715)341-2868
(414)476-9130
(608)279-7699
(608)345-6497
(608)222-2247
16082957471

(608)222-8869
(715)341-2868
(262)524-1834
(414)476-9130
(608)254-2555
(608)345-6497
(414)881-3323

(608)271-4570
(608)754-9171

(715)359-9339

(608)825-9100

(608)254-2249

* Conditionally approved, must obtain $5M umbrella coverage prior to full approval
Thursday, June 27, 2024

Email

jpadberg@berglundco.com
awilson@berglundco.com
helena.johnson@cgschmidt.com
sholcomb@findorff.com
sam.daniels@danielsco.com
jessica.james@)jpcullen.com
dmurphy@nicklesec.com
NORCON@NORCONCORP.COM
proaxis@proaxisllc.com
jprice@rpcattell.com
sam@7hillz.com
gus.schultz@boldt.com
jim.morti@wellsconcrete.com

brickline@yahoo.com
bjerdee@cdsmith.com
sebel@centuryfence.com
CWISE@COREXCONSTRUCTION.COM
jeff.salewske@fahrnerasphalt.com
jgones@poblockipaving.com
proaxis@proaxislic.com

sam@7hillz.com
maders@megarentalsinc.com
Southernwiconstruction@gmail.com

smoreland@bachmannconstruction.net
jeff.salewske@fahrnerasphalt.com
sbauer@walbecgroup.com
jgones@poblockipaving.com
chaswell@scottconstruct.com
sam@7hillz.com
michelle@gothunderroad.com

Expiration Date

03/01/2025
03/01/2025
03/01/2026
03/01/2026
03/01/2026
03/01/2025
03/01/2025
03/01/2026
03/01/2026
03/01/2025
03/01/2026
03/01/2026
03/01/2026

03/01/2026
03/01/2025
03/01/2025
03/01/2025
03/01/2025
03/01/2026
03/01/2026
03/01/2026
03/01/2026
03/01/2025

03/01/2026
03/01/2025
03/01/2026
03/01/2026
03/01/2026
03/01/2026
03/01/2025
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Firm Phone Fax Email Expiration Date

260 Petroleum Above/Below Ground Storage Tank Removal and Installation

PETROLEUM EQUIPMENT INC (414)466-3000 Imelzer@petroleumequipmentinc.com 03/01/2026
SCS Engineers (608)224-2830 jnewell@scsengineers.com 03/01/2026
Walts Petroleum Service (715)359-4362 paulk@waltspetro.com 03/01/2025
Walt's Petroleum Service, Inc (715)359-4362 shawnk@waltspetro.com 03/01/2025

262 Playground Installer

Joe Daniels Construction Co., Inc. (608)333-7772 (608)271-4570 sam.daniels@danielsco.com 03/01/2026
Madison Commercial Landscpaes, Inc (608)835-7700 madisoncommercial@frontier.com 03/01/2025

* Conditionally approved, must obtain $5M umbrella coverage prior to full approval
Thursday, June 27, 2024 Page 19 of 52



Firm

265 Retaining Walls, Pre-cast Modular Units

C.D. Smith Construction

Capitol Underground

COREX EXCAVATION & CONSTRUCTION LLC
Drax Inc.

Grass Chopper Grounds Maintenance
GREENER VALLEY LANDSCAPING
Highway Landscapers

Janke General Contractors

JH Findorff & Son Inc

Joe Daniels Construction Co., Inc.

JP CULLEN & SONS INC

Jr's Construction & Landscaping Inc
Kraemer North America LLC

Living Landscapes LLC

MADDRELL EXCAVATING LLC
Michels Construction, Inc.

Miron Construction Co., Inc.

Moll Construction Inc

MZ CONSTRUCTION INC

NIESEN & SON LANDSCAPING INC
Oak Village Inc

Olson Toon Landscaping

Poblocki Paving Corporation
Raymond P. Cattell Inc.

RG HUSTON COMPANY INC

Rock Road Companies, Inc.

S & L Underground, Inc.

Southern Wisconsin Construction LLC
SPEEDWAY SAND & GRAVEL INC
The Boldt Company

Veit and Company, Inc.

Zenith Tech, Inc.

Phone

(608)720-8028
(608)318-1595
(608)807-4215
16082683468

(262)673-7668
(608)295-8612
(920)716-2373
(715)257-7901
(608)257-5321
(608)333-7772
(608)754-6601
(920)348-5100
(608)546-2311
(608)438-6355
(608)897-9396
(920)924-4300
(920)969-7000
(608)770-3002
(608)341-0578
(608)849-5671
(608)754-1100
(608)827-9401
(414)476-9130
(608)222-3180
(608)255-9223
(608)752-8944
(608)592-0625
16082957471

(608)836-2981
(608)250-8400
(763)428-2242
(262)524-1889

(608)318-1589
(608)825-9100

(608)757-1030

(608)271-4570
(608)754-9171

(888)729-2308
(608)798-1740

(608)839-5936
(608)592-3804

(608)836-7485

* Conditionally approved, must obtain $5M umbrella coverage prior to full approval
Thursday, June 27, 2024

Email

bjerdee@cdsmith.com
bconwell@capitolunderground.com
CWISE@COREXCONSTRUCTION.COM
Igorman@draxco.com
m.lauersdorf@grasschopperlic.com
greenervalleyinc@gmail.com
office@highway.email
office@jankegeneral.com
sholcomb@findorff.com
sam.daniels@danielsco.com
jessica.james@jpcullen.com
hcjr5100@hotmail.com
afaber@kraemerna.com
living.landscapes@yahoo.com
cmaddrell@yahoo.com
MCIlQualifications@michels.us
dean.basten@miron-construction.com
mike@mollconstruction.net
mzconstruction396@gmail.com
jakeniesen@tds.net
tgneuberger@charter.net
heather@olsontoon.com
jgones@poblockipaving.com
jprice@rpcattell.com
dennis@rghuston.com
bids@rockroads.com
erikas@slunderground.net
Southernwiconstruction@gmail.com
janice@speedwaysg.com
gus.schultz@boldt.com
lzupon@veitusa.com
Prequalification.Administrator@walbecgroup.com

Expiration Date

03/01/2025
03/01/2026
03/01/2025
03/01/2025
03/01/2026
03/01/2026
03/01/2026
03/01/2025
03/01/2026
03/01/2026
03/01/2025
03/01/2025
03/01/2025
03/01/2026
03/01/2025
03/01/2025
03/01/2026
03/01/2026
03/01/2026
03/01/2026
03/01/2025
03/01/2025
03/01/2026
03/01/2025
03/01/2026
03/01/2026
03/01/2025
03/01/2025
03/01/2026
03/01/2026
03/01/2025
03/01/2026
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Firm

270 Retaining Walls, Reinforced Concrete

Bachmann Construction

C.D. Smith Construction

Capitol Underground

CG Schmidt

COREX EXCAVATION & CONSTRUCTION LLC
Drax Inc.

GREENER VALLEY LANDSCAPING
Highway Landscapers

Hottmann Construction

Ideal Builders, Inc.

Janke General Contractors

JH Findorff & Son Inc

Joe Daniels Construction Co., Inc.
JP CULLEN & SONS INC

Koenig Concrete, Corp.

Kraemer North America LLC

Lunda Construction Company
Masonry Restoration Inc

Michels Construction, Inc.

Miron Construction Co., Inc.

MZ CONSTRUCTION INC
NORCON CORPORATION

Northern Concrete Construction
Olson Toon Landscaping

Poblocki Paving Corporation
Raymond P. Cattell Inc.

RG HUSTON COMPANY INC

Rock Road Companies, Inc.

S & L Underground, Inc.

Southern Wisconsin Construction LLC
SPEEDWAY SAND & GRAVEL INC
Terra Engineering & Construction Corporation
The Boldt Company

Veit and Company, Inc.

Vogel Bros. Building Co.

Zenith Tech, Inc.

Phone

(608)222-8869
(608)720-8028
(608)318-1595
(414)577-1191
(608)807-4215
16082683468

(608)295-8612
(920)716-2373
(608)849-1155
(608)729-2359
(715)257-7901
(608)257-5321
(608)333-7772
(608)754-6601
(920)674-4130
(608)546-2311
(715)284-9491
(414)259-8111
(920)924-4300
(920)969-7000
(608)341-0578
(715)359-5808
(920)863-3043
(608)827-9401
(414)476-9130
(608)222-3180
(608)255-9223
(608)752-8944
(608)592-0625
16082957471

(608)836-2981
(608)210-3904
(608)250-8400
(763)428-2242
(608)241-5454
(262)524-1889

(608)318-1589
(608)825-9100

(608)757-1030

(608)271-4570
(608)754-9171

(414)259-0044

(888)729-2308
(715)359-9339

(608)839-5936
(608)592-3804

(608)836-7485

* Conditionally approved, must obtain $5M umbrella coverage prior to full approval
Thursday, June 27, 2024

Email

smoreland@bachmannconstruction.net
bjerdee@cdsmith.com
bconwell@capitolunderground.com
helena.johnson@cgschmidt.com
CWISE@COREXCONSTRUCTION.COM
Igorman@draxco.com
greenervalleyinc@gmail.com
office@highway.email
mark@hottmannconstruction.com
jwwillems@idealbuildersinc.com
office@jankegeneral.com
sholcomb@findorff.com
sam.daniels@danielsco.com
jessica.james@jpcullen.com
koenigconcrete@gmail.com
afaber@kraemerna.com
Iccbrf@lundaconstruction.com
renee@masonryrestorationinc.com
MCIlQualifications@michels.us
dean.basten@miron-construction.com
mzconstruction396@gmail.com
NORCON@NORCONCORP.COM
invoice@northernconcreteinc.com
heather@olsontoon.com
jgones@poblockipaving.com
jprice@rpcattell.com
dennis@rghuston.com
bids@rockroads.com
erikas@slunderground.net
Southernwiconstruction@gmail.com
janice@speedwaysg.com
terra@whyterra.com
gus.schultz@boldt.com
lzupon@veitusa.com
bballweg@vogelbldg.com
Prequalification.Administrator@walbecgroup.com

Expiration Date

03/01/2026
03/01/2025
03/01/2026
03/01/2026
03/01/2025
03/01/2025
03/01/2026
03/01/2026
03/01/2025
03/01/2026
03/01/2025
03/01/2026
03/01/2026
03/01/2025
03/01/2025
03/01/2025
03/01/2025
03/01/2025
03/01/2025
03/01/2026
03/01/2026
03/01/2026
03/01/2025
03/01/2025
03/01/2026
03/01/2025
03/01/2026
03/01/2026
03/01/2025
03/01/2025
03/01/2026
03/01/2026
03/01/2026
03/01/2025
03/01/2026
03/01/2026
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Firm Phone Fax Email Expiration Date

275 Sanitary, Storm Sewer and Water Main Construction

1901 Inc (608)308-1901 estimating@1901inc.com 03/01/2026
A. GLEWEN AND SONS EXCAVATING INC (920)346-2150 (920)346-5759 ANDYGLEWEN@GMAIL.COM 03/01/2026
BENJAMIN PLUMBING (608)268-4647 amanda@benjaminplumbing.com 03/01/2026
Bore Master Inc (262)820-3090 kathy@bore-master.com 03/01/2026
Capitol Underground (608)318-1595 (608)318-1589 bconwell@capitolunderground.com 03/01/2026
CJP Excavating LLC* (920)728-2722 casey@cjpexcavating.com 03/01/2026
Clemens excavating (608)516-2697 ron.clemensexcavating@yahoo.com 03/01/2025
COREX EXCAVATION & CONSTRUCTION LLC (608)807-4215 (608)825-9100 CWISE@COREXCONSTRUCTION.COM 03/01/2025
Drax Inc. 16082683468 Igorman@draxco.com 03/01/2025
Fer-Pal Construction USA LLC (734)946-2034 fgarcea@ferpalinfrastructure.com 03/01/2025
HGS, LLC (713)520-5400 businessregistrations@res.us 03/01/2026
Highway Landscapers (920)716-2373 office@highway.email 03/01/2026
Hooper Corp. (608)237-3384 rravi@hoopercorp.com 03/01/2025
Hooper Corporation (608)268-2132 kgrossheim@hoopercorp.com 03/01/2025
Integrity Grading and Excavating, Inc. (715)359-4041 quotes@integrityge.com 03/01/2025
Interstate Demolition LLC (262)397-6000 contact@interstatedemo.com 03/01/2026
J. F. Ahern Co. (608)216-0283 bidinvites@jfahern.com 03/01/2025
JI Construction LLC (608)574-8470 office@jiconstructionlic.com 03/01/2025
Joe Daniels Construction Co., Inc. (608)333-7772 (608)271-4570 sam.daniels@danielsco.com 03/01/2026
MADDRELL EXCAVATING LLC (608)897-9396 cmaddrell@yahoo.com 03/01/2025
MADISON CRUSHING & EXCAVATING CO INC (608)249-4323 (608)837-2506  billz@madisoncrushing.com 03/01/2026
McKnight Excavating, LLC (608)868-4804 (608)868-6481 mcknight_excavating@centurytel.net 03/01/2025
Michels Construction, Inc. (920)924-4300 MClQualifications@michels.us 03/01/2025
Mid City Corporation (262)781-5940 snunn@midcitycorp.us 03/01/2026
Miron Construction Co., Inc. (920)969-7000 dean.basten@miron-construction.com 03/01/2026
Moll Construction Inc (608)770-3002 mike@mollconstruction.net 03/01/2026
Monona Plumbing & Fire Protection (608)216-9089 Ireiter@mononapfp.com 03/01/2025
Monona Plumbing & Fire Protection, Inc. (608)216-9010 brentwilliams@mononapfp.com 03/01/2025
MZ CONSTRUCTION INC (608)341-0578 (888)729-2308 mzconstruction396@gmail.com 03/01/2026
Olson Toon Landscaping (608)827-9401 heather@olsontoon.com 03/01/2025
Parisi Construction LLC (608)848-5991 christine@parisiconstruction.com 03/01/2026
Raymond P. Cattell Inc. (608)222-3180 jprice@rpcattell.com 03/01/2025
RG HUSTON COMPANY INC (608)255-9223 (608)839-5936 dennis@rghuston.com 03/01/2026
Rock Road Companies, Inc. (608)752-8944 bids@rockroads.com 03/01/2026
S & L Underground, Inc. (608)592-0625 (608)592-3804 erikas@slunderground.net 03/01/2025
S.J. Louis Trenchless, LLC (320)685-4176 estimate@sjltrenchless.com 03/01/2025
SOUTH CENTRAL CONTRACTING INC (608)835-6800 (608)835-2100 LAURA@SOUTHCCINC.COM 03/01/2026
SPEEDWAY SAND & GRAVEL INC (608)836-2981 (608)836-7485 janice@speedwaysg.com 03/01/2026
Terra Engineering & Construction Corporation (608)210-3904 terra@whyterra.com 03/01/2026

* Conditionally approved, must obtain $5M umbrella coverage prior to full approval
Thursday, June 27, 2024
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Firm Phone Fax Email Expiration Date

275 Sanitary, Storm Sewer and Water Main Construction

* Conditionally approved, must obtain $5M umbrella coverage prior to full approval
Thursday, June 27, 2024

Veit and Company, Inc. (763)428-2242 lzupon@veitusa.com 03/01/2025
Zenith Tech, Inc. (262)524-1889 Prequalification.Administrator@walbecgroup.com 03/01/2026
276 Sawcutting
1901 Inc (608)308-1901 estimating@1901inc.com 03/01/2026
A. GLEWEN AND SONS EXCAVATING INC (920)346-2150 (920)346-5759 ANDYGLEWEN@GMAIL.COM 03/01/2026
ASTI Sawing, Inc.* (608)574-4024 asti@mhtc.net 03/01/2025
Berglund Construction (262)227-3330 jpadberg@berglundco.com 03/01/2025
Berglund Construction Company (773)374-1000 awilson@berglundco.com 03/01/2025
Capitol Underground (608)318-1595 (608)318-1589 bconwell@capitolunderground.com 03/01/2026
CG Schmidt (414)577-1191 helena.johnson@cgschmidt.com 03/01/2026
COREX EXCAVATION & CONSTRUCTION LLC (608)807-4215 (608)825-9100 CWISE@COREXCONSTRUCTION.COM 03/01/2025
CPR INC. (262)378-2014 tom@cprcontractors.com 03/01/2026
Drax Inc. 16082683468 Igorman@draxco.com 03/01/2025
HARD ROCK SAWING & DRILLING SPECIALIST CO (715)799-3823 (715)831-7840 info@hardrocksawing.com 03/01/2026
Interstate Demolition LLC (262)397-6000 contact@interstatedemo.com 03/01/2026
Interstate Sawing & Demolition (262)334-7522 kyle@interstatesawing.com 03/01/2026
Janke General Contractors (715)257-7901 office@jankegeneral.com 03/01/2025
Joe Daniels Construction Co., Inc. (608)333-7772 (608)271-4570 sam.daniels@danielsco.com 03/01/2026
Koenig Concrete, Corp. (920)674-4130 koenigconcrete@gmail.com 03/01/2025
Mack Construction LLC 16083386500 LeeMackesey@Outlook.com 03/01/2026
MADDRELL EXCAVATING LLC (608)897-9396 cmaddrell@yahoo.com 03/01/2025
MADISON CRUSHING & EXCAVATING CO INC (608)249-4323 (608)837-2506 billz@madisoncrushing.com 03/01/2026
McKnight Excavating, LLC (608)868-4804 (608)868-6481 mcknight_excavating@centurytel.net 03/01/2025
Moll Construction Inc (608)770-3002 mike@mollconstruction.net 03/01/2026
Monona Plumbing & Fire Protection (608)216-9089 Ireiter@mononapfp.com 03/01/2025
Monona Plumbing & Fire Protection, Inc. (608)216-9010 brentwilliams@mononapfp.com 03/01/2025
Northern Concrete Construction (920)863-3043 invoice@northernconcreteinc.com 03/01/2025
Olson Toon Landscaping (608)827-9401 heather@olsontoon.com 03/01/2025
Poblocki Paving Corporation (414)476-9130 jgones@poblockipaving.com 03/01/2026
Raymond P. Cattell Inc. (608)222-3180 jprice@rpcattell.com 03/01/2025
RG HUSTON COMPANY INC (608)255-9223 (608)839-5936 dennis@rghuston.com 03/01/2026
S & L Underground, Inc. (608)592-0625 (608)592-3804 erikas@slunderground.net 03/01/2025
Southern Wisconsin Construction LLC 16082957471 Southernwiconstruction@gmail.com 03/01/2025
SPEEDWAY SAND & GRAVEL INC (608)836-2981 (608)836-7485 janice@speedwaysg.com 03/01/2026
T2 Contracting LLC (608)343-9316 r.bellows@t2contractinglic.com 03/01/2025
UNITED PAVING COMPANY INC (608)846-2599 (608)846-8934 DAVID@UNITEDPAVINGCO.COM 03/01/2026
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Firm Phone Fax Email Expiration Date

280 Sewer Lateral Drain Cleaning/Internal TV Inspection

* Conditionally approved, must obtain $5M umbrella coverage prior to full approval
Thursday, June 27, 2024

1901 Inc (608)308-1901 estimating@1901inc.com 03/01/2026
BENJAMIN PLUMBING (608)268-4647 amanda@benjaminplumbing.com 03/01/2026
Capitol Underground (608)318-1595 (608)318-1589 bconwell@capitolunderground.com 03/01/2026
Hydro-Klean, LLC (515)283-0500 jlomp@hksolutionsgroup.com 03/01/2025
J. F. Ahern Co. (608)216-0283 bidinvites@jfahern.com 03/01/2025
Mccann's Rooter Sewer & Drain Cleaning Service,Inc. DBA Mc(608)835-7767 (608)835-2497 mccannsundergnd@aol.com 03/01/2026
Michels Trenchless, Inc. (920)924-4300 jlang@michels.us 03/01/2025
Mid City Corporation (262)781-5940 snunn@midcitycorp.us 03/01/2026
Monona Plumbing & Fire Protection (608)216-9089 Ireiter@mononapfp.com 03/01/2025
Monona Plumbing & Fire Protection, Inc. (608)216-9010 brentwilliams@mononapfp.com 03/01/2025
S & L Underground, Inc. (608)592-0625 (608)592-3804 erikas@slunderground.net 03/01/2025
SPEEDWAY SAND & GRAVEL INC (608)836-2981 (608)836-7485 janice@speedwaysg.com 03/01/2026
Terra Engineering & Construction Corporation (608)210-3904 terra@whyterra.com 03/01/2026
Veit and Company, Inc. (763)428-2242 Izupon@veitusa.com 03/01/2025
VISU-SEWER, LLC (262)695-2340 LISA@VISU-SEWER.COM 03/01/2026
285 Sewer Lining
Capitol Underground (608)318-1595 (608)318-1589 bconwell@capitolunderground.com 03/01/2026
Hydro-Klean, LLC (515)283-0500 jlomp@hksolutionsgroup.com 03/01/2025
Joe Daniels Construction Co., Inc. (608)333-7772 (608)271-4570 sam.daniels@danielsco.com 03/01/2026
Mccann's Rooter Sewer & Drain Cleaning Service,Inc. DBA Mc(608)835-7767 (608)835-2497 mccannsundergnd@aol.com 03/01/2026
Michels Trenchless, Inc. (920)924-4300 jlang@michels.us 03/01/2025
S.J. Louis Trenchless, LLC (320)685-4176 estimate@sjltrenchless.com 03/01/2025
Terra Engineering & Construction Corporation (608)210-3904 terra@whyterra.com 03/01/2026
VISU-SEWER, LLC (262)695-2340 LISA@VISU-SEWER.COM 03/01/2026
290 Sewer Pipe Bursting
Bore Master Inc (262)820-3090 kathy@bore-master.com 03/01/2026
Capitol Underground (608)318-1595 (608)318-1589 bconwell@capitolunderground.com 03/01/2026
Michels Trenchless, Inc. (920)924-4300 jlang@michels.us 03/01/2025
Mid City Corporation (262)781-5940 snunn@midcitycorp.us 03/01/2026
SPEEDWAY SAND & GRAVEL INC (608)836-2981 (608)836-7485 janice@speedwaysg.com 03/01/2026
Terra Engineering & Construction Corporation (608)210-3904 terra@whyterra.com 03/01/2026
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Firm

295 Soil Borings

Capitol Underground

GESTRA Engineering, Inc

McKnight Excavating, LLC

ON-SITE ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES INC
Parisi Construction LLC

SCS Engineers

Soils & Engineering Services, Inc.
SPEEDWAY SAND & GRAVEL INC

Terra Engineering & Construction Corporation
Veit and Company, Inc.

300 Soil Nailing

Joe Daniels Construction Co., Inc.
Lunda Construction Company

Midwest Drilled Foundations & Engineering Inc.

RG HUSTON COMPANY INC
SPEEDWAY SAND & GRAVEL INC
Terra Engineering & Construction Corporation

Phone

(608)318-1595
(414)933-7444
(608)868-4804
(608)837-8992
(608)848-5991
(608)224-2830
(608)274-7600
(608)836-2981
(608)210-3904
(763)428-2242

(608)333-7772
(715)284-9491
(262)436-0392
(608)255-9223
(608)836-2981
(608)210-3904

(608)318-1589

(608)868-6481
(608)837-5906

(608)836-7485

(608)271-4570

(608)839-5936
(608)836-7485

* Conditionally approved, must obtain $5M umbrella coverage prior to full approval
Thursday, June 27, 2024

Email

bconwell@capitolunderground.com
katherine.greene@gestrainc.com
mcknight_excavating@centurytel.net
onsiteenv@gmail.com
christine@parisiconstruction.com
jnewell@scsengineers.com
duane@soils.ws
janice@speedwaysg.com
terra@whyterra.com
lzupon@veitusa.com

sam.daniels@danielsco.com
Iccbrf@lundaconstruction.com
eheiman@midwestdfe.com
dennis@rghuston.com
janice@speedwaysg.com
terra@whyterra.com

Expiration Date

03/01/2026
03/01/2026
03/01/2025
03/01/2026
03/01/2026
03/01/2026
03/01/2025
03/01/2026
03/01/2026
03/01/2025

03/01/2026
03/01/2025
03/01/2026
03/01/2026
03/01/2026
03/01/2026
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Firm

Phone

305 Storm and Sanitary Sewer Laterals and Water Services

1901 Inc

A. GLEWEN AND SONS EXCAVATING INC
BENJAMIN PLUMBING

Bore Master Inc

Capitol Underground

CJP Excavating LLC*

COREX EXCAVATION & CONSTRUCTION LLC
Dave Jones, LLC

HGS, LLC

Hooper Corp.

Hooper Corporation

Integrity Grading and Excavating, Inc.
Interstate Demolition LLC

Interstate Sawing & Demolition

J. F. Ahern Co.

JI Construction LLC

Joe Daniels Construction Co., Inc.

KMS Excavating, LLC

MADDRELL EXCAVATING LLC

MADISON CRUSHING & EXCAVATING CO INC
McKnight Excavating, LLC

Mid City Corporation

Monona Plumbing & Fire Protection

Monona Plumbing & Fire Protection, Inc.

MZ CONSTRUCTION INC

Olson Toon Landscaping

Parisi Construction LLC

Raymond P. Cattell Inc.

RG HUSTON COMPANY INC

S & L Underground, Inc.

SOUTH CENTRAL CONTRACTING INC
SPEEDWAY SAND & GRAVEL INC

Terra Engineering & Construction Corporation
TRI COUNTY PAVING INC

(608)308-1901
(920)346-2150
(608)268-4647
(262)820-3090
(608)318-1595
(920)728-2722
(608)807-4215
(608)516-6489
(713)520-5400
(608)237-3384
(608)268-2132
(715)359-4041
(262)397-6000
(262)334-7522
(608)216-0283
(608)574-8470
(608)333-7772
(608)393-2740
(608)897-9396
(608)249-4323
(608)868-4804
(262)781-5940
(608)216-9089
(608)216-9010
(608)341-0578
(608)827-9401
(608)848-5991
(608)222-3180
(608)255-9223
(608)592-0625
(608)835-6800
(608)836-2981
(608)210-3904
(608)846-4657

(920)346-5759

(608)318-1589

(608)825-9100

(608)271-4570

(608)837-2506
(608)868-6481

(888)729-2308

(608)839-5936
(608)592-3804
(608)835-2100
(608)836-7485

(608)846-2570

* Conditionally approved, must obtain $5M umbrella coverage prior to full approval
Thursday, June 27, 2024

Email

estimating@1901inc.com
ANDYGLEWEN@GMAIL.COM
amanda@benjaminplumbing.com
kathy@bore-master.com
bconwell@capitolunderground.com
casey@cjpexcavating.com
CWISE@COREXCONSTRUCTION.COM
nallen@davejoneslic.com
businessregistrations@res.us
rravi@hoopercorp.com
kgrossheim@hoopercorp.com
quotes@integrityge.com
contact@interstatedemo.com
kyle@interstatesawing.com
bidinvites@jfahern.com
office@jiconstructionlic.com
sam.daniels@danielsco.com
scallonex@gmail.com
cmaddrell@yahoo.com
billz@madisoncrushing.com
mcknight_excavating@centurytel.net
snunn@midcitycorp.us
Ireiter@mononapfp.com
brentwilliams@mononapfp.com
mzconstruction396@gmail.com
heather@olsontoon.com
christine@parisiconstruction.com
jprice@rpcattell.com
dennis@rghuston.com
erikas@slunderground.net
LAURA@SOUTHCCINC.COM
janice@speedwaysg.com
terra@whyterra.com
tsteffen@tricountypaving.com

Expiration Date

03/01/2026
03/01/2026
03/01/2026
03/01/2026
03/01/2026
03/01/2026
03/01/2025
03/01/2026
03/01/2026
03/01/2025
03/01/2025
03/01/2025
03/01/2026
03/01/2026
03/01/2025
03/01/2025
03/01/2026
03/01/2026
03/01/2025
03/01/2026
03/01/2025
03/01/2026
03/01/2025
03/01/2025
03/01/2026
03/01/2025
03/01/2026
03/01/2025
03/01/2026
03/01/2025
03/01/2026
03/01/2026
03/01/2026
03/01/2026
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Firm

310 Street Construction

Bachmann Construction

Capitol Underground

COREX EXCAVATION & CONSTRUCTION LLC
CPR INC.

Drax Inc.

Integrity Grading and Excavating, Inc.
Joe Daniels Construction Co., Inc.
Lunda Construction Company
MADDRELL EXCAVATING LLC

Moll Construction Inc

Olson Toon Landscaping

Parisi Construction LLC

Payne & Dolan, Inc.

Poblocki Paving Corporation

Raymond P. Cattell Inc.

RG HUSTON COMPANY INC

Rock Road Companies, Inc.

S & L Underground, Inc.

SOUTH CENTRAL CONTRACTING INC
SPEEDWAY SAND & GRAVEL INC
Terra Engineering & Construction Corporation
TRI COUNTY PAVING INC

Veit and Company, Inc.

Wolf Paving Co., Inc.

Zenith Tech, Inc.

Phone

(608)222-8869
(608)318-1595
(608)807-4215
(262)378-2014
16082683468

(715)359-4041
(608)333-7772
(715)284-9491
(608)897-9396
(608)770-3002
(608)827-9401
(608)848-5991
(262)524-1834
(414)476-9130
(608)222-3180
(608)255-9223
(608)752-8944
(608)592-0625
(608)835-6800
(608)836-2981
(608)210-3904
(608)846-4657
(763)428-2242
(262)965-2121
(262)524-1889

(608)318-1589
(608)825-9100

(608)271-4570

(608)839-5936
(608)592-3804
(608)835-2100
(608)836-7485

(608)846-2570

* Conditionally approved, must obtain $5M umbrella coverage prior to full approval
Thursday, June 27, 2024

Email

smoreland@bachmannconstruction.net
bconwell@capitolunderground.com
CWISE@COREXCONSTRUCTION.COM
tom@cprcontractors.com
Igorman@draxco.com
quotes@integrityge.com
sam.daniels@danielsco.com
Iccbrf@lundaconstruction.com
cmaddrell@yahoo.com
mike@mollconstruction.net
heather@olsontoon.com
christine@parisiconstruction.com
sbauer@walbecgroup.com
jgones@poblockipaving.com
jprice@rpcattell.com
dennis@rghuston.com
bids@rockroads.com
erikas@slunderground.net
LAURA@SOUTHCCINC.COM
janice@speedwaysg.com
terra@whyterra.com
tsteffen@tricountypaving.com
lzupon@yveitusa.com
cori.mcnicol@wolfpaving.com
Prequalification.Administrator@walbecgroup.com

Expiration Date

03/01/2026
03/01/2026
03/01/2025
03/01/2026
03/01/2025
03/01/2025
03/01/2026
03/01/2025
03/01/2025
03/01/2026
03/01/2025
03/01/2026
03/01/2026
03/01/2026
03/01/2025
03/01/2026
03/01/2026
03/01/2025
03/01/2026
03/01/2026
03/01/2026
03/01/2026
03/01/2025
03/01/2026
03/01/2026
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Firm

315 Street Lighting

Capitol Underground

Cummings and Turk Inc.

Electric 1

FORWARD ELECTRIC INC

Joe Daniels Construction Co., Inc.
NEXT Electric, LLC

Nickles Electric Construction
Pieper Electric, Inc.

Pro Electric, Inc.

Raymond P. Cattell Inc.

Red Arrow Electric

S & L Underground, Inc.
Universal Power & Systems, Inc.
Westphal & Company, Inc.
Wil-Surge Electric

318 Tennis Court Resurfacing

Fahrner Asphalt Sealers, LLC
Payne & Dolan, Inc.

Poblocki Paving Corporation

Pro Track and Tennis, Inc

Rock Road Companies, Inc.
UNITED PAVING COMPANY INC

320 Traffic Signals

Cummings and Turk Inc.
Electric 1

FORWARD ELECTRIC INC
Hooper Corp.

Hooper Corporation

Nickles Electric Construction
Parisi Construction LLC
Pieper Electric, Inc.

Pro Electric, Inc.

Red Arrow Electric

S & L Underground, Inc.
Westphal & Company, Inc.

Phone

(608)318-1595
(608)444-8308
(608)742-2222
(608)221-1945
(608)333-7772
(262)506-3200
(608)222-3456
(414)462-7700
(262)289-1900
(608)222-3180
(608)516-3116
(608)592-0625
(608)226-8600
(608)222-0105
(262)781-9210

(715)341-2868
(262)524-1834
(414)476-9130
(402)238-2900
(608)752-8944
(608)846-2599

(608)444-8308
(608)742-2222
(608)221-1945
(608)237-3384
(608)268-2132
(608)222-3456
(608)848-5991
(414)462-7700
(262)289-1900
(608)516-3116
(608)592-0625
(608)222-0105

(608)318-1589

(608)742-5658
(608)221-9307
(608)271-4570

(608)592-3804

(608)846-8934

(608)742-5658
(608)221-9307

(608)592-3804

* Conditionally approved, must obtain $5M umbrella coverage prior to full approval

Thursday, June 27, 2024

Email

bconwell@capitolunderground.com
catelectricinc@gmail.com
ak@elec1.com
niko@forwardelectric.com
sam.daniels@danielsco.com
coral.ziino@nextelectricllc.com
dmurphy@nicklesec.com
megan.mihalik@pieperpower.com
info@proelectricinc.us
jprice@rpcattell.com
redarrowelectric@hotmail.com
erikas@slunderground.net
bparpart@upands.com
krossman@westphalec.com
tyler@wilsurge.com

jeff.salewske@fahrnerasphalt.com
sbauer@walbecgroup.com
jgones@poblockipaving.com
dillon@protrackandtennis.com
bids@rockroads.com
DAVID@UNITEDPAVINGCO.COM

catelectricinc@gmail.com
ak@elec1.com
niko@forwardelectric.com
rravi@hoopercorp.com
kgrossheim@hoopercorp.com
dmurphy@nicklesec.com
christine@parisiconstruction.com
megan.mihalik@pieperpower.com
info@proelectricinc.us
redarrowelectric@hotmail.com
erikas@slunderground.net
krossman@westphalec.com

Expiration Date

03/01/2026
03/01/2026
03/01/2026
03/01/2025
03/01/2026
03/01/2026
03/01/2025
03/01/2026
03/01/2025
03/01/2025
03/01/2025
03/01/2025
03/01/2025
03/01/2026
03/01/2025

03/01/2025
03/01/2026
03/01/2026
03/01/2025
03/01/2026
03/01/2026

03/01/2026
03/01/2026
03/01/2025
03/01/2025
03/01/2025
03/01/2025
03/01/2026
03/01/2026
03/01/2025
03/01/2025
03/01/2025
03/01/2026
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Firm Phone Fax Email Expiration Date

325 Traffic Signing and Marking

Barricade Flasher Service Inc. (414)764-1790 tretowl@barricadeflasher.com 03/01/2025
Brickline Inc. (608)244-5163 brickline@yahoo.com 03/01/2026
C.D. Smith Construction (608)720-8028 bjerdee@cdsmith.com 03/01/2025
Capitol Underground (608)318-1595 (608)318-1589 bconwell@capitolunderground.com 03/01/2026
Century Fence Company (262)547-3331 sebel@centuryfence.com 03/01/2025
Highway Landscapers (920)716-2373 office@highway.email 03/01/2026
Joe Daniels Construction Co., Inc. (608)333-7772 (608)271-4570 sam.daniels@danielsco.com 03/01/2026
RG HUSTON COMPANY INC (608)255-9223 (608)839-5936 dennis@rghuston.com 03/01/2026
S & L Underground, Inc. (608)592-0625 (608)592-3804 erikas@slunderground.net 03/01/2025
Seven Hills Striping, Inc (608)345-6497 sam@7hillz.com 03/01/2026
Sir Lines-A-Lot dba Mega Rentals, LLC (608)222-2247 maders@megarentalsinc.com 03/01/2026

* Conditionally approved, must obtain $5M umbrella coverage prior to full approval
Thursday, June 27, 2024
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Firm

330 Traffic Control During Construction

1901 Inc

A. GLEWEN AND SONS EXCAVATING INC
Barricade Flasher Service Inc.

Berglund Construction

Berglund Construction Company

C.D. Smith Construction

Capitol Underground

CG Schmidt

COREX EXCAVATION & CONSTRUCTION LLC

CPRINC.

Fahrner Asphalt Sealers, LLC
Janke General Contractors

Joe Daniels Construction Co., Inc.
kalscheur landscaping

MADISON CRUSHING & EXCAVATING CO INC

McKnight Excavating, LLC

Monona Plumbing & Fire Protection
Monona Plumbing & Fire Protection, Inc.
Olson Toon Landscaping

Poblocki Paving Corporation

Raymond P. Cattell Inc.

RG HUSTON COMPANY INC

Rock Road Companies, Inc.

S & L Underground, Inc.

Sir Lines-A-Lot dba Mega Rentals, LLC
SOUTH CENTRAL CONTRACTING INC
SPEEDWAY SAND & GRAVEL INC
Stevens Construction Corp

Terra Engineering & Construction Corporation

The Boldt Company

Traffic Control & Protection, LLC
Veit and Company, Inc.

Wells Concrete

332 Tree planting, pruning and removal

HGS, LLC
Hooper Corp.
Hooper Corporation

Phone

(608)308-1901
(920)346-2150
(414)764-1790
(262)227-3330
(773)374-1000
(608)720-8028
(608)318-1595
(414)577-1191
(608)807-4215
(262)378-2014
(715)341-2868
(715)257-7901
(608)333-7772
16082090209

(608)249-4323
(608)868-4804
(608)216-9089
(608)216-9010
(608)827-9401
(414)476-9130
(608)222-3180
(608)255-9223
(608)752-8944
(608)592-0625
(608)222-2247
(608)835-6800
(608)836-2981
(608)222-5100
(608)210-3904
(608)250-8400
(630)293-0026
(763)428-2242
(414)397-5915

(713)520-5400
(608)237-3384
(608)268-2132

(920)346-5759

(608)318-1589

(608)825-9100

(608)271-4570

(608)837-2506
(608)868-6481

(608)839-5936
(608)592-3804

(608)835-2100
(608)836-7485

* Conditionally approved, must obtain $5M umbrella coverage prior to full approval

Thursday, June 27, 2024

Email

estimating@1901inc.com
ANDYGLEWEN@GMAIL.COM
tretowl@barricadeflasher.com
jpadberg@berglundco.com
awilson@berglundco.com
bjerdee@cdsmith.com
bconwell@capitolunderground.com
helena.johnson@cgschmidt.com
CWISE@COREXCONSTRUCTION.COM
tom@cprcontractors.com
jeff.salewske@fahrnerasphalt.com
office@jankegeneral.com
sam.daniels@danielsco.com
kalscheurlandscaping@gmail.com
billz@madisoncrushing.com
mcknight_excavating@centurytel.net
Ireiter@mononapfp.com
brentwilliams@mononapfp.com
heather@olsontoon.com
jgones@poblockipaving.com
jprice@rpcattell.com
dennis@rghuston.com
bids@rockroads.com
erikas@slunderground.net
maders@megarentalsinc.com
LAURA@SOUTHCCINC.COM
janice@speedwaysg.com
dgullickson@stevensconstruction.com
terra@whyterra.com
gus.schultz@boldt.com
crystal@tcpsigns.com
lzupon@veitusa.com
jim.morti@wellsconcrete.com

businessregistrations@res.us
rravi@hoopercorp.com
kgrossheim@hoopercorp.com

Expiration Date

03/01/2026
03/01/2026
03/01/2025
03/01/2025
03/01/2025
03/01/2025
03/01/2026
03/01/2026
03/01/2025
03/01/2026
03/01/2025
03/01/2025
03/01/2026
03/01/2025
03/01/2026
03/01/2025
03/01/2025
03/01/2025
03/01/2025
03/01/2026
03/01/2025
03/01/2026
03/01/2026
03/01/2025
03/01/2026
03/01/2026
03/01/2026
03/01/2025
03/01/2026
03/01/2026
03/01/2025
03/01/2025
03/01/2026

03/01/2026
03/01/2025
03/01/2025
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Firm Phone Fax Email Expiration Date

333 Trees - Pesticide Treatment

* Conditionally approved, must obtain $5M umbrella coverage prior to full approval
Thursday, June 27, 2024

Heartland Ecological Group, Inc. (608)490-2450 Kate@heartlandecological.com 03/01/2025
HGS, LLC (713)520-5400 businessregistrations@res.us 03/01/2026
Hooper Corp. (608)237-3384 rravi@hoopercorp.com 03/01/2025
Hooper Corporation (608)268-2132 kgrossheim@hoopercorp.com 03/01/2025
335 Trucking
1901 Inc (608)308-1901 estimating@1901inc.com 03/01/2026
Bullet Transit Co., Inc. (608)836-3838 (608)836-3885 Ibullet88@aol.com 03/01/2026
CA Brumm Trucking Inc (608)698-6972 dbrumm@sbcglobal.net 03/01/2026
Capitol Underground (608)318-1595 (608)318-1589 bconwell@capitolunderground.com 03/01/2026
COREX EXCAVATION & CONSTRUCTION LLC (608)807-4215 (608)825-9100 CWISE@COREXCONSTRUCTION.COM 03/01/2025
Highway Landscapers (920)716-2373 office@highway.email 03/01/2026
Integrity Grading and Excavating, Inc. (715)359-4041 quotes@integrityge.com 03/01/2025
Janke General Contractors (715)257-7901 office@jankegeneral.com 03/01/2025
Joe Daniels Construction Co., Inc. (608)333-7772 (608)271-4570 sam.daniels@danielsco.com 03/01/2026
kalscheur landscaping 16082090209 kalscheurlandscaping@gmail.com 03/01/2025
MADDRELL EXCAVATING LLC (608)897-9396 cmaddrell@yahoo.com 03/01/2025
MADISON CRUSHING & EXCAVATING CO INC (608)249-4323 (608)837-2506  billz@madisoncrushing.com 03/01/2026
McKnight Excavating, LLC (608)868-4804 (608)868-6481 mcknight_excavating@centurytel.net 03/01/2025
Moll Construction Inc (608)770-3002 mike@mollconstruction.net 03/01/2026
Monona Plumbing & Fire Protection (608)216-9089 Ireiter@mononapfp.com 03/01/2025
Monona Plumbing & Fire Protection, Inc. (608)216-9010 brentwilliams@mononapfp.com 03/01/2025
MZ CONSTRUCTION INC (608)341-0578 (888)729-2308 mzconstruction396@gmail.com 03/01/2026
NEIL SCHLOUGH TRUCKING CO LLC (608)795-2310 NeilSchlough@Gmail.com 03/01/2026
Olson Toon Landscaping (608)827-9401 heather@olsontoon.com 03/01/2025
Parisi Construction LLC (608)848-5991 christine@parisiconstruction.com 03/01/2026
Poblocki Paving Corporation (414)476-9130 jgones@poblockipaving.com 03/01/2026
Raymond P. Cattell Inc. (608)222-3180 jprice@rpcattell.com 03/01/2025
RG HUSTON COMPANY INC (608)255-9223 (608)839-5936 dennis@rghuston.com 03/01/2026
Rock Road Companies, Inc. (608)752-8944 bids@rockroads.com 03/01/2026
S & L Underground, Inc. (608)592-0625 (608)592-3804 erikas@slunderground.net 03/01/2025
Schlobohm Trucking (608)764-8101 schlobohmn@gmail.com 03/01/2026
SOUTH CENTRAL CONTRACTING INC (608)835-6800 (608)835-2100 LAURA@SOUTHCCINC.COM 03/01/2026
T2 Contracting LLC (608)343-9316 r.bellows@t2contractinglic.com 03/01/2025
The Boldt Company (608)250-8400 gus.schultz@boldt.com 03/01/2026
Toms Bobcat Service, LLC (608)831-4034 Mary@tomsbobcatservice.com 03/01/2026
UNITED PAVING COMPANY INC (608)846-2599 (608)846-8934 DAVID@UNITEDPAVINGCO.COM 03/01/2026
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Firm

340 Utility Transmission Lines

FORWARD ELECTRIC INC
Hooper Corp.

Hooper Corporation

Integral Building Systems, Inc
Joe Daniels Construction Co., Inc.
Stevens Construction Corp

Phone

(608)221-1945
(608)237-3384
(608)268-2132
(608)467-9193
(608)333-7772
(608)222-5100

(608)221-9307

(608)237-2050
(608)271-4570

Email

niko@forwardelectric.com
rravi@hoopercorp.com
kgrossheim@hoopercorp.com
NISSA@IBSYSTEMSINC.COM
sam.daniels@danielsco.com

dgullickson@stevensconstruction.com

401 Floor Covering (including carpet, ceramic tile installation, rubber, VCT, wood, etc.)

Advantage Coating, Inc.

BYCO INC

CG Schmidt

Howard Grote & Sons, Inc.

Joe Daniels Construction Co., Inc.
Lippert Tile Co,. Inc.

Southern Wisconsin Construction LLC

TRI-NORTH BUILDERS INC

402 Building Automation Systems

IKM Building Solutions, Inc.
lllingworth-Kilgust Mechanical, Inc.
NEXT Electric, LLC

(952)556-8720
(262)894-6995
(414)577-1191
(608)838-6756
(608)333-7772
(262)437-9300
16082957471

(608)271-8717

(414)476-5790
(414)476-5790
(262)506-3200

(920)387-4313

(608)271-4570

(608)271-3354

* Conditionally approved, must obtain $5M umbrella coverage prior to full approval

Thursday, June 27, 2024

hallied@advantagecoating.com
lindsey.lezama@yahoo.com
helena.johnson@cgschmidt.com
maureen@groteandsons.com
sam.daniels@danielsco.com
mike.alexander@lipperttile.com
Southernwiconstruction@gmail.com
trinorthbids@tri-north.com

bids@ikmbuildingsolutions.com
pdisch@ikmechanical.com
coral.ziino@nextelectricllc.com

Expiration Date

03/01/2025
03/01/2025
03/01/2025
03/01/2025
03/01/2026
03/01/2025

03/01/2025
03/01/2026
03/01/2026
03/01/2026
03/01/2026
03/01/2026
03/01/2025
03/01/2026

03/01/2026
03/01/2025
03/01/2026
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Firm

403 Concrete

Bachmann Construction
Berglund Construction

Berglund Construction Company
BYCO INC

C.D. Smith Construction
Cardinal Construction Co., Inc.
CG Schmidt

COREX EXCAVATION & CONSTRUCTION LLC

Drax Inc.

Hottmann Construction

Ideal Builders, Inc.

JH Findorff & Son Inc

Joe Daniels Construction Co., Inc.
JP CULLEN & SONS INC
KEVCO INC

Koenig Concrete, Corp.

Mack Construction LLC
Masonry Restoration Inc

Miron Construction Co., Inc.
MKE Iron Erectors, Inc.

MZ CONSTRUCTION INC
NORCON CORPORATION
Northern Concrete Construction
Olson Toon Landscaping

Parisi Construction LLC
ProAxis LLC

Raymond P. Cattell Inc.

RG HUSTON COMPANY INC
Riley Construction Company, Inc.
S & L Underground, Inc.

SOUTH CENTRAL CONTRACTING INC

Southern Wisconsin Construction LLC
Stevens Construction Corp

T2 Contracting LLC

The Boldt Company

TRI-NORTH BUILDERS INC

Vogel Bros. Building Co.

Wells Concrete

Phone

(608)222-8869
(262)227-3330
(773)374-1000
(262)894-6995
(608)720-8028
(920)922-4446
(414)577-1191
(608)807-4215
16082683468

(608)849-1155
(608)729-2359
(608)257-5321
(608)333-7772
(608)754-6601
(262)788-5556
(920)674-4130
16083386500

(414)259-8111
(920)969-7000
(262)352-8406
(608)341-0578
(715)359-5808
(920)863-3043
(608)827-9401
(608)848-5991
(608)279-7699
(608)222-3180
(608)255-9223
(262)658-4381
(608)592-0625
(608)835-6800
16082957471

(608)222-5100
(608)343-9316
(608)250-8400
(608)271-8717
(608)241-5454
(414)397-5915

(920)387-4313

(608)825-9100

(608)271-4570
(608)754-9171

(414)259-0044

(888)729-2308
(715)359-9339

(608)839-5936

(608)592-3804
(608)835-2100

(608)271-3354

* Conditionally approved, must obtain $5M umbrella coverage prior to full approval

Thursday, June 27, 2024

Email

smoreland@bachmannconstruction.net
jpadberg@berglundco.com
awilson@berglundco.com
lindsey.lezama@yahoo.com
bjerdee@cdsmith.com
paul@cardinalconstructionco.com
helena.johnson@cgschmidt.com
CWISE@COREXCONSTRUCTION.COM
Igorman@draxco.com
mark@hottmannconstruction.com
jwwillems@idealbuildersinc.com
sholcomb@findorff.com
sam.daniels@danielsco.com
jessica.james@jpcullen.com
PATTY@KEVCOINC.NET
koenigconcrete@gmail.com
LeeMackesey@Outlook.com
renee@masonryrestorationinc.com
dean.basten@miron-construction.com
barbs@mke-iron.com
mzconstruction396@gmail.com
NORCON@NORCONCORP.COM
invoice@northernconcreteinc.com
heather@olsontoon.com
christine@parisiconstruction.com
proaxis@proaxisllc.com
jprice@rpcattell.com
dennis@rghuston.com
katiet@rileycon.com
erikas@slunderground.net
LAURA@SOUTHCCINC.COM
Southernwiconstruction@gmail.com
dgullickson@stevensconstruction.com
r.bellows@t2contractinglic.com
gus.schultz@boldt.com
trinorthbids@tri-north.com
bballweg@vogelbldg.com
jim.morti@wellsconcrete.com

Expiration Date

03/01/2026
03/01/2025
03/01/2025
03/01/2026
03/01/2025
03/01/2025
03/01/2026
03/01/2025
03/01/2025
03/01/2025
03/01/2026
03/01/2026
03/01/2026
03/01/2025
03/01/2026
03/01/2025
03/01/2026
03/01/2025
03/01/2026
03/01/2026
03/01/2026
03/01/2026
03/01/2025
03/01/2025
03/01/2026
03/01/2026
03/01/2025
03/01/2026
03/01/2026
03/01/2025
03/01/2026
03/01/2025
03/01/2025
03/01/2025
03/01/2026
03/01/2026
03/01/2026
03/01/2026
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Firm

404 Doors and Windows

ACKMAN GLASS AND MIRROR
Berglund Construction

Berglund Construction Company
C.D. Smith Construction

CG Schmidt

Drax Inc.

Garage Door Express LLC

Ideal Builders, Inc.

JH Findorff & Son Inc

Joe Daniels Construction Co., Inc.
JP CULLEN & SONS INC

Lake City Glass

Miron Construction Co., Inc.

T2 Contracting LLC

The Boldt Company
TRI-NORTH BUILDERS INC

Phone

12622455597
(262)227-3330
(773)374-1000
(608)720-8028
(414)577-1191
16082683468

(608)604-4581
(608)729-2359
(608)257-5321
(608)333-7772
(608)754-6601
(608)244-5681
(920)969-7000
(608)343-9316
(608)250-8400
(608)271-8717

(608)271-4570
(608)754-9171

(608)271-3354

* Conditionally approved, must obtain $5M umbrella coverage prior to full approval
Thursday, June 27, 2024

Email

CRIS@ACKMANGLASS.COM
jpadberg@berglundco.com
awilson@berglundco.com
bjerdee@cdsmith.com
helena.johnson@cgschmidt.com
Igorman@draxco.com
info@gdewi.com
jwwillems@idealbuildersinc.com
sholcomb@findorff.com
sam.daniels@danielsco.com
jessica.james@jpcullen.com
jroyston@lakecityglass.com

dean.basten@miron-construction.com

r.bellows@t2contractinglic.com
gus.schultz@boldt.com
trinorthbids@tri-north.com

Expiration Date

03/01/2026
03/01/2025
03/01/2025
03/01/2025
03/01/2026
03/01/2025
03/01/2025
03/01/2026
03/01/2026
03/01/2026
03/01/2025
03/01/2026
03/01/2026
03/01/2025
03/01/2026
03/01/2026
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Firm

405 Electrical — Power, Lighting & Communications

1901 Inc

Arch Solar, Inc.*

Dave Jones, LLC

Drax Inc.

Electric 1

ELECTRIC FUTURE LLC
FORWARD ELECTRIC INC

Hill Electric Inc

Integral Building Systems, Inc
Joe Daniels Construction Co., Inc.
KVA Electric

MIDWEST ELECTRIC LLC
NEXT Electric, LLC

Nickles Electric Construction
Pieper Electric, Inc.

The Electrician Inc.

The New Ace Electric, LLC dba Ace Electric
TJ ELECTRIC SERVICE INC
Universal Power & Systems, Inc.
Westphal & Company, Inc.
Wil-Surge Electric

410 Elevator - Lifts

Joe Daniels Construction Co., Inc.
Miron Construction Co., Inc.
TK Elevator

Phone

(608)308-1901
(920)893-8388
(608)516-6489
16082683468

(608)742-2222
(608)422-0014
(608)221-1945
(608)256-0278
(608)467-9193
(608)333-7772
(608)475-9768
(920)699-5158
(262)506-3200
(608)222-3456
(414)462-7700
(608)848-4977
(608)709-1480
(608)437-9000
(608)226-8600
(608)222-0105
(262)781-9210

(608)333-7772
(920)969-7000
(608)807-4591

(608)742-5658

(608)221-9307
608-256-2012

(608)237-2050
(608)271-4570

(608)271-4570

* Conditionally approved, must obtain $5M umbrella coverage prior to full approval
Thursday, June 27, 2024

Email

estimating@1901inc.com
jeff@archelec.com
nallen@davejoneslic.com
Igorman@draxco.com
ak@elec1.com
Mark@FutureElectricandSolar.com
niko@forwardelectric.com
billing@hillelectricinc.com
NISSA@IBSYSTEMSINC.COM
sam.daniels@danielsco.com
shane@kva-electric.com
ws@mwelectric.net
coral.ziino@nextelectricllc.com
dmurphy@nicklesec.com
megan.mihalik@pieperpower.com
accounting@theelectricianinc.com
info@thenewaceelectric.com
bradjunck@gmail.com
bparpart@upands.com
krossman@westphalec.com
tyler@wilsurge.com

sam.daniels@danielsco.com
dean.basten@miron-construction.com
andrew.braun@tkelevator.com

Expiration Date

03/01/2026
03/01/2026
03/01/2026
03/01/2025
03/01/2026
03/01/2026
03/01/2025
03/01/2026
03/01/2025
03/01/2026
03/01/2025
03/01/2025
03/01/2026
03/01/2025
03/01/2026
03/01/2025
03/01/2025
03/01/2025
03/01/2025
03/01/2026
03/01/2025

03/01/2026
03/01/2026
03/01/2026
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Firm

412 Fire Suppression/Protection

1901 Inc

Dave Jones, LLC

Garage Door Express LLC
Hooper Corp.

Hooper Corporation

J. F. Ahern Co.

JWC Building Specialties Inc.
MIDWEST ELECTRIC LLC

Monona Plumbing & Fire Protection
Monona Plumbing & Fire Protection, Inc.

Per Mar Security Services

413 Furnishings — Furniture and Window Treatments

CG Schmidt

Joe Daniels Construction Co., Inc.
JP CULLEN & SONS INC

The Boldt Company

Phone

(608)308-1901
(608)516-6489
(608)604-4581
(608)237-3384
(608)268-2132
(608)216-0283
(262)522-9100
(920)699-5158
(608)216-9089
(608)216-9010
(563)441-7400

(414)577-1191
(608)333-7772
(608)754-6601
(608)250-8400

(608)271-4570
(608)754-9171

* Conditionally approved, must obtain $5M umbrella coverage prior to full approval
Thursday, June 27, 2024

Email

estimating@1901inc.com
nallen@davejoneslic.com
info@gdewi.com
rravi@hoopercorp.com
kgrossheim@hoopercorp.com
bidinvites@jfahern.com
Lorie@jwcwi.com
ws@mwelectric.net
Ireiter@mononapfp.com
brentwilliams@mononapfp.com
schristison@permarsecurity.com

helena.johnson@cgschmidt.com
sam.daniels@danielsco.com
jessica.james@)jpcullen.com
gus.schultz@boldt.com

Expiration Date

03/01/2026
03/01/2026
03/01/2025
03/01/2025
03/01/2025
03/01/2025
03/01/2026
03/01/2025
03/01/2025
03/01/2025
03/01/2026

03/01/2026
03/01/2026
03/01/2025
03/01/2026
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Firm Phone Fax Email Expiration Date

415 General Building Construction, Equal or Less Than $250,000

1901 Inc (608)308-1901 estimating@1901inc.com 03/01/2026
Bachmann Construction (608)222-8869 smoreland@bachmannconstruction.net 03/01/2026
Berglund Construction (262)227-3330 jpadberg@berglundco.com 03/01/2025
Berglund Construction Company (773)374-1000 awilson@berglundco.com 03/01/2025
Beson & Houle, LLC (920)979-2914 jhoule@beson-houle.com 03/01/2025
Building Restoration Corporation* (612)789-2800 brad@brcusa.com 03/01/2025
C.D. Smith Construction (608)720-8028 bjerdee@cdsmith.com 03/01/2025
Cardinal Construction Co., Inc. (920)922-4446 paul@cardinalconstructionco.com 03/01/2025
CG Schmidt (414)577-1191 helena.johnson@cgschmidt.com 03/01/2026
COREX EXCAVATION & CONSTRUCTION LLC (608)807-4215 (608)825-9100 CWISE@COREXCONSTRUCTION.COM 03/01/2025
Danton Construction Services (608)279-1284 harlan@dantoncs.com 03/01/2026
Danton Construction Services, LLC (719)314-7061 nate@dantoncs.com 03/01/2026
Drax Inc. 16082683468 Igorman@draxco.com 03/01/2025
Howard Grote & Sons, Inc. (608)838-6756 maureen@groteandsons.com 03/01/2026
Ideal Builders, Inc. (608)729-2359 jwwillems@idealbuildersinc.com 03/01/2026
lllingworth-Kilgust Mechanical, Inc. (414)476-5790 pdisch@ikmechanical.com 03/01/2025
Integral Building Systems, Inc (608)467-9193 (608)237-2050 NISSA@IBSYSTEMSINC.COM 03/01/2025
J. F. Ahern Co. (608)216-0283 bidinvites@jfahern.com 03/01/2025
JH Findorff & Son Inc (608)257-5321 sholcomb@findorff.com 03/01/2026
Joe Daniels Construction Co., Inc. (608)333-7772 (608)271-4570 sam.daniels@danielsco.com 03/01/2026
JP CULLEN & SONS INC (608)754-6601 (608)754-9171 jessica.james@jpcullen.com 03/01/2025
Kalam Corporation* (917)717-0192 jdelacalle@kalam.us.com 03/01/2025
Kraus-Anderson Construction Co (612)332-7281 barb.jensen@krausanderson.com 03/01/2026
KVA Electric (608)475-9768 shane@kva-electric.com 03/01/2025
Lunda Construction Company (715)284-9491 Iccbrf@lundaconstruction.com 03/01/2025
M. A. Mortenson Company (763)287-5905 quynh.sperrazza@mortenson.com 03/01/2026
McGann Construction, Inc. (608)241-5585 Pat.Holzem@Mcgannconstruction.com 03/01/2026
McKee Associates, Inc. (608)271-4900 brianm@mckeeassocinc.com 03/01/2026
McShane Construction Company (608)977-2009 agorham@mcshane.com 03/01/2025
Mid City Corporation (262)781-5940 snunn@midcitycorp.us 03/01/2026
Miron Construction Co., Inc. (920)969-7000 dean.basten@miron-construction.com 03/01/2026
MZ CONSTRUCTION INC (608)341-0578 (888)729-2308 mzconstruction396@gmail.com 03/01/2026
Performance Contracting, Inc. (913)310-7106 Margy.Studer@pcg.com 03/01/2026
ProAxis LLC (608)279-7699 proaxis@proaxislic.com 03/01/2026
Raymond P. Cattell Inc. (608)222-3180 jprice@rpcattell.com 03/01/2025
RG HUSTON COMPANY INC (608)255-9223 (608)839-5936 dennis@rghuston.com 03/01/2026
Riley Construction Company, Inc. (262)658-4381 katiet@rileycon.com 03/01/2026
Rivera Construction & Services LLC (608)515-2604 riveraconstructionwi@gmail.com 03/01/2026
SOUTH CENTRAL CONTRACTING INC (608)835-6800 (608)835-2100 LAURA@SOUTHCCINC.COM 03/01/2026

* Conditionally approved, must obtain $5M umbrella coverage prior to full approval
Thursday, June 27, 2024

Page 37 of 52



Firm

Phone

415 General Building Construction, Equal or Less Than $250,000

Southern Wisconsin Construction LLC
SPEEDWAY SAND & GRAVEL INC
Stevens Construction Corp

T2 Contracting LLC

The Boldt Company

TRI-NORTH BUILDERS INC

Vogel Bros. Building Co.

Wall-panel

Wells Concrete

16082957471
(608)836-2981
(608)222-5100
(608)343-9316
(608)250-8400
(608)271-8717
(608)241-5454
(608)210-3283
(414)397-5915

(608)836-7485

(608)271-3354

* Conditionally approved, must obtain $5M umbrella coverage prior to full approval

Thursday, June 27, 2024

Email

Southernwiconstruction@gmail.com
janice@speedwaysg.com
dgullickson@stevensconstruction.com
r.bellows@t2contractinglic.com
gus.schultz@boldt.com
trinorthbids@tri-north.com
bballweg@vogelbldg.com
tfisher@walltechinc.com
jim.morti@wellsconcrete.com

Expiration Date

03/01/2025
03/01/2026
03/01/2025
03/01/2025
03/01/2026
03/01/2026
03/01/2026
03/01/2026
03/01/2026
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Firm

Phone

420 General Building Construction, $250,000 to $1,500,000

1901 Inc

Bachmann Construction

Berglund Construction

Berglund Construction Company
Building Restoration Corporation*
C.D. Smith Construction

Cardinal Construction Co., Inc.
CG Schmidt

Danton Construction Services
Danton Construction Services, LLC
Drax Inc.

Howard Grote & Sons, Inc.

Ideal Builders, Inc.
lllingworth-Kilgust Mechanical, Inc.
J. F. Ahern Co.

JH Findorff & Son Inc

Joe Daniels Construction Co., Inc.
JP CULLEN & SONS INC

Kalam Corporation*
Kraus-Anderson Construction Co
Lunda Construction Company

M. A. Mortenson Company
McGann Construction, Inc.

McKee Associates, Inc.

McShane Construction Company
Mid City Corporation

Miron Construction Co., Inc.

MZ CONSTRUCTION INC
Performance Contracting, Inc.
ProAxis LLC

Raymond P. Cattell Inc.

Riley Construction Company, Inc.
Rivera Construction & Services LLC
SPEEDWAY SAND & GRAVEL INC
Stevens Construction Corp

T2 Contracting LLC

The Boldt Company

TRI-NORTH BUILDERS INC
Vogel Bros. Building Co.

(608)308-1901
(608)222-8869
(262)227-3330
(773)374-1000
(612)789-2800
(608)720-8028
(920)922-4446
(414)577-1191
(608)279-1284
(719)314-7061
16082683468

(608)838-6756
(608)729-2359
(414)476-5790
(608)216-0283
(608)257-5321
(608)333-7772
(608)754-6601
(917)717-0192
(612)332-7281
(715)284-9491
(763)287-5905
(608)241-5585
(608)271-4900
(608)977-2009
(262)781-5940
(920)969-7000
(608)341-0578
(913)310-7106
(608)279-7699
(608)222-3180
(262)658-4381
(608)515-2604
(608)836-2981
(608)222-5100
(608)343-9316
(608)250-8400
(608)271-8717
(608)241-5454

(608)271-4570
(608)754-9171

(888)729-2308

(608)836-7485

(608)271-3354

* Conditionally approved, must obtain $5M umbrella coverage prior to full approval

Thursday, June 27, 2024

Email

estimating@1901inc.com
smoreland@bachmannconstruction.net
jpadberg@berglundco.com
awilson@berglundco.com
brad@brcusa.com
bjerdee@cdsmith.com
paul@cardinalconstructionco.com
helena.johnson@cgschmidt.com
harlan@dantoncs.com
nate@dantoncs.com
Igorman@draxco.com
maureen@groteandsons.com
jwwillems@idealbuildersinc.com
pdisch@ikmechanical.com
bidinvites@jfahern.com
sholcomb@findorff.com
sam.daniels@danielsco.com
jessica.james@jpcullen.com
jdelacalle@kalam.us.com
barb.jensen@krausanderson.com
Iccbrf@lundaconstruction.com
quynh.sperrazza@mortenson.com
Pat.Holzem@Mcgannconstruction.com
brianm@mckeeassocinc.com
agorham@mcshane.com
snunn@midcitycorp.us
dean.basten@miron-construction.com
mzconstruction396@gmail.com
Margy.Studer@pcg.com
proaxis@proaxisllc.com
jprice@rpcattell.com
katiet@rileycon.com
riveraconstructionwi@gmail.com
janice@speedwaysg.com
dgullickson@stevensconstruction.com
r.bellows@t2contractingllc.com
gus.schultz@boldt.com
trinorthbids@tri-north.com
bballweg@vogelbldg.com

Expiration Date

03/01/2026
03/01/2026
03/01/2025
03/01/2025
03/01/2025
03/01/2025
03/01/2025
03/01/2026
03/01/2026
03/01/2026
03/01/2025
03/01/2026
03/01/2026
03/01/2025
03/01/2025
03/01/2026
03/01/2026
03/01/2025
03/01/2025
03/01/2026
03/01/2025
03/01/2026
03/01/2026
03/01/2026
03/01/2025
03/01/2026
03/01/2026
03/01/2026
03/01/2026
03/01/2026
03/01/2025
03/01/2026
03/01/2026
03/01/2026
03/01/2025
03/01/2025
03/01/2026
03/01/2026
03/01/2026
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Firm Phone Fax Email Expiration Date

420 General Building Construction, $250,000 to $1,500,000

Wall-panel (608)210-3283 tfisher@walltechinc.com 03/01/2026
Wells Concrete (414)397-5915 jim.morti@wellsconcrete.com 03/01/2026

* Conditionally approved, must obtain $5M umbrella coverage prior to full approval
Thursday, June 27, 2024 Page 40 of 52



Firm

425 General Building Construction, Over $1,500,000

1901 Inc

Bachmann Construction
Berglund Construction

Berglund Construction Company
Building Restoration Corporation*
C.D. Smith Construction

Cardinal Construction Co., Inc.
CG Schmidt

Danton Construction Services
Danton Construction Services, LLC
Drax Inc.

Ideal Builders, Inc.
lllingworth-Kilgust Mechanical, Inc.
J. F. Ahern Co.

JH Findorff & Son Inc

Joe Daniels Construction Co., Inc.
JP CULLEN & SONS INC
Kraus-Anderson Construction Co
Lunda Construction Company

M. A. Mortenson Company
McGann Construction, Inc.
McKee Associates, Inc.
McShane Construction Company
Mid City Corporation

Miron Construction Co., Inc.

MZ CONSTRUCTION INC
Performance Contracting, Inc.
Riley Construction Company, Inc.
Stevens Construction Corp

T2 Contracting LLC

The Boldt Company

TRI-NORTH BUILDERS INC
Vogel Bros. Building Co.
Wall-panel

Wells Concrete

Phone

(608)308-1901
(608)222-8869
(262)227-3330
(773)374-1000
(612)789-2800
(608)720-8028
(920)922-4446
(414)577-1191
(608)279-1284
(719)314-7061
16082683468

(608)729-2359
(414)476-5790
(608)216-0283
(608)257-5321
(608)333-7772
(608)754-6601
(612)332-7281
(715)284-9491
(763)287-5905
(608)241-5585
(608)271-4900
(608)977-2009
(262)781-5940
(920)969-7000
(608)341-0578
(913)310-7106
(262)658-4381
(608)222-5100
(608)343-9316
(608)250-8400
(608)271-8717
(608)241-5454
(608)210-3283
(414)397-5915

(608)271-4570
(608)754-9171

(888)729-2308

(608)271-3354

* Conditionally approved, must obtain $5M umbrella coverage prior to full approval
Thursday, June 27, 2024

Email

estimating@1901inc.com
smoreland@bachmannconstruction.net
jpadberg@berglundco.com
awilson@berglundco.com
brad@brcusa.com
bjerdee@cdsmith.com
paul@cardinalconstructionco.com
helena.johnson@cgschmidt.com
harlan@dantoncs.com
nate@dantoncs.com
Igorman@draxco.com
jwwillems@idealbuildersinc.com
pdisch@ikmechanical.com
bidinvites@jfahern.com
sholcomb@findorff.com
sam.daniels@danielsco.com
jessica.james@)jpcullen.com
barb.jensen@krausanderson.com
Iccbrf@lundaconstruction.com
quynh.sperrazza@mortenson.com
Pat.Holzem@Mcgannconstruction.com
brianm@mckeeassocinc.com
agorham@mcshane.com
snunn@midcitycorp.us
dean.basten@miron-construction.com
mzconstruction396 @gmail.com
Margy.Studer@pcg.com
katiet@rileycon.com
dgullickson@stevensconstruction.com
r.bellows@t2contractingllc.com
gus.schultz@boldt.com
trinorthbids@tri-north.com
bballweg@vogelbldg.com
tfisher@walltechinc.com
jim.morti@wellsconcrete.com

Expiration Date

03/01/2026
03/01/2026
03/01/2025
03/01/2025
03/01/2025
03/01/2025
03/01/2025
03/01/2026
03/01/2026
03/01/2026
03/01/2025
03/01/2026
03/01/2025
03/01/2025
03/01/2026
03/01/2026
03/01/2025
03/01/2026
03/01/2025
03/01/2026
03/01/2026
03/01/2026
03/01/2025
03/01/2026
03/01/2026
03/01/2026
03/01/2026
03/01/2026
03/01/2025
03/01/2025
03/01/2026
03/01/2026
03/01/2026
03/01/2026
03/01/2026
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Firm

428 Glass and/or Glazing

ACKMAN GLASS AND MIRROR
Berglund Construction

Berglund Construction Company
Joe Daniels Construction Co., Inc.
Klein-Dickert Milwaukee, Inc.
Lake City Glass

Mobile Glass Inc.

430 Heating, Ventilating and Air Conditioning (HVAC)

1901 Inc

Dave Jones, LLC

Hooper Corp.

Hooper Corporation

IKM Building Solutions, Inc.
lllingworth-Kilgust Mechanical, Inc.
J. F. Ahern Co.

Joe Daniels Construction Co., Inc.
Mid City Corporation

Pieper Electric, Inc.

Pipers Mechanical*

Prime Mechanical of Wisconsin*
SOUTHPORT ENGINEERED SYSTEMS
Sure-Fire, Inc.

433 Insulation — Thermal

C.D. Smith Construction

Frantl Industries Inc

Joe Daniels Construction Co., Inc.
Northern Concrete Construction
Rivera Construction & Services LLC
Thermo Tech Mechanical Insulation

Phone

12622455597
(262)227-3330
(773)374-1000
(608)333-7772
(608)258-3315
(608)244-5681
(608)849-4113

(608)308-1901
(608)516-6489
(608)237-3384
(608)268-2132
(414)476-5790
(414)476-5790
(608)216-0283
(608)333-7772
(262)781-5940
(414)462-7700
16085768381

(608)635-8240
(262)898-3000
(920)485-4883

(608)720-8028
(262)246-3866
(608)333-7772
(920)863-3043
(608)515-2604
(920)262-0099

(608)271-4570

(608)849-5991

(608)271-4570

(608)271-4570

* Conditionally approved, must obtain $5M umbrella coverage prior to full approval

Thursday, June 27, 2024

Email

CRIS@ACKMANGLASS.COM
jpadberg@berglundco.com
awilson@berglundco.com
sam.daniels@danielsco.com
BKeleher@kdglass.com
jroyston@lakecityglass.com
tw@mobileglass.us

estimating@1901inc.com
nallen@davejoneslic.com
rravi@hoopercorp.com
kgrossheim@hoopercorp.com
bids@ikmbuildingsolutions.com
pdisch@ikmechanical.com
bidinvites@jfahern.com
sam.daniels@danielsco.com
snunn@midcitycorp.us
megan.mihalik@pieperpower.com
carols@pipersmechanical.com
jenny@primemechanicalofwisconsin.com
jsuchla@southportheating.com
caseym@surefireinc.com

bjerdee@cdsmith.com
veda@frantl.com
sam.daniels@danielsco.com
invoice@northernconcreteinc.com
riveraconstructionwi@gmail.com
ttech@thermomail.com

Expiration Date

03/01/2026
03/01/2025
03/01/2025
03/01/2026
03/01/2026
03/01/2026
03/01/2025

03/01/2026
03/01/2026
03/01/2025
03/01/2025
03/01/2026
03/01/2025
03/01/2025
03/01/2026
03/01/2026
03/01/2026
03/01/2026
03/01/2026
03/01/2026
03/01/2026

03/01/2025
03/01/2025
03/01/2026
03/01/2025
03/01/2026
03/01/2026
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435 Masonry/Tuckpointing

Berglund Construction

Berglund Construction Company
Building Restoration Corporation*
C.D. Smith Construction

Corner Stone Construction of Janesville
Drax Inc.

JH Findorff & Son Inc

Joe Daniels Construction Co., Inc.
JP CULLEN & SONS INC

Kalam Corporation*

Masonry Restoration Inc

Miron Construction Co., Inc.

MZ CONSTRUCTION INC
ProAxis LLC

Raymond P. Cattell Inc.

Riley Construction Company, Inc.
RURAL MASONRY INC

The Boldt Company

Wells Concrete

437 Metals

Beson & Houle, LLC

Building Restoration Corporation*
Delta Metalwork LLC

Drax Inc.

JH Findorff & Son Inc

Joe Daniels Construction Co., Inc.
JP CULLEN & SONS INC

Kalam Corporation*

MALY ROOFING CO INC

MKE Iron Erectors, Inc.

Mobile Glass Inc.

Muza Sheet Metal Company LLC
T2 Contracting LLC

The Boldt Company

Phone

(262)227-3330
(773)374-1000
(612)789-2800
(608)720-8028
(608)758-4005
16082683468

(608)257-5321
(608)333-7772
(608)754-6601
(917)717-0192
(414)259-8111
(920)969-7000
(608)341-0578
(608)279-7699
(608)222-3180
(262)658-4381
(608)241-1804
(608)250-8400
(414)397-5915

(920)979-2914
(612)789-2800
(608)838-0408
16082683468

(608)257-5321
(608)333-7772
(608)754-6601
(917)717-0192
(608)249-7663
(262)352-8406
(608)849-4113
(920)235-4960
(608)343-9316
(608)250-8400

(608)271-4570
(608)754-9171

(414)259-0044

(888)729-2308

(608)241-4682

(608)271-4570
(608)754-9171

(608)249-7555

(608)849-5991

* Conditionally approved, must obtain $5M umbrella coverage prior to full approval
Thursday, June 27, 2024

Email

jpadberg@berglundco.com
awilson@berglundco.com
brad@brcusa.com
bjerdee@cdsmith.com
accounting@cscmasonry.com
Igorman@draxco.com
sholcomb@findorff.com
sam.daniels@danielsco.com
jessica.james@)jpcullen.com
jdelacalle@kalam.us.com
renee@masonryrestorationinc.com
dean.basten@miron-construction.com
mzconstruction396 @gmail.com
proaxis@proaxislic.com
jprice@rpcattell.com
katiet@rileycon.com
brian.elliott@ruralmasonry.com
gus.schultz@boldt.com
jim.morti@wellsconcrete.com

jhoule@beson-houle.com
brad@brcusa.com
bryan.buenzli@deltametalwork.com
Igorman@draxco.com
sholcomb@findorff.com
sam.daniels@danielsco.com
jessica.james@)jpcullen.com
jdelacalle@kalam.us.com
PAMK@MALYROOFING.COM
barbs@mke-iron.com
tw@mobileglass.us
larrym@muzasheetmetal.com
r.bellows@t2contractinglic.com
gus.schultz@boldt.com

Expiration Date

03/01/2025
03/01/2025
03/01/2025
03/01/2025
03/01/2025
03/01/2025
03/01/2026
03/01/2026
03/01/2025
03/01/2025
03/01/2025
03/01/2026
03/01/2026
03/01/2026
03/01/2025
03/01/2026
03/01/2026
03/01/2026
03/01/2026

03/01/2025
03/01/2025
03/01/2025
03/01/2025
03/01/2026
03/01/2026
03/01/2025
03/01/2025
03/01/2026
03/01/2026
03/01/2025
03/01/2025
03/01/2025
03/01/2026
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Firm

440 Painting and Wallcovering

Drax Inc.

Howard Grote & Sons, Inc.

Joe Daniels Construction Co., Inc.
Kalam Corporation*

MinCon, Inc.*

Rivera Construction & Services LLC
Wall-panel

445 Plumbing

1901 Inc

BENJAMIN PLUMBING

Dave Jones, LLC

Hooper Corp.

Hooper Corporation

IKM Building Solutions, Inc.
Illingworth-Kilgust Mechanical, Inc.

J. F. Ahern Co.

Mid City Corporation

Monona Plumbing & Fire Protection
Monona Plumbing & Fire Protection, Inc.
Pieper Electric, Inc.

SOUTHPORT ENGINEERED SYSTEMS

450 Pump Repair

BENJAMIN PLUMBING

J. F. Ahern Co.

Mid City Corporation

Monona Plumbing & Fire Protection
Monona Plumbing & Fire Protection, Inc.
MZ CONSTRUCTION INC

Phone

16082683468
(608)838-6756
(608)333-7772
(917)717-0192
(920)989-2730
(608)515-2604
(608)210-3283

(608)308-1901
(608)268-4647
(608)516-6489
(608)237-3384
(608)268-2132
(414)476-5790
(414)476-5790
(608)216-0283
(262)781-5940
(608)216-9089
(608)216-9010
(414)462-7700
(262)898-3000

(608)268-4647
(608)216-0283
(262)781-5940
(608)216-9089
(608)216-9010

(608)271-4570

Email

Igorman@draxco.com
maureen@groteandsons.com
sam.daniels@danielsco.com
jdelacalle@kalam.us.com
catmin113@aol.com
riveraconstructionwi@gmail.com
tfisher@walltechinc.com

estimating@1901inc.com
amanda@benjaminplumbing.com
nallen@davejoneslic.com
rravi@hoopercorp.com
kgrossheim@hoopercorp.com
bids@ikmbuildingsolutions.com
pdisch@ikmechanical.com
bidinvites@jfahern.com
snunn@midcitycorp.us
Ireiter@mononapfp.com
brentwilliams@mononapfp.com
megan.mihalik@pieperpower.com
jsuchla@southportheating.com

amanda@benjaminplumbing.com
bidinvites@jfahern.com
snunn@midcitycorp.us
Ireiter@mononapfp.com
brentwilliams@mononapfp.com

(608)341-0578 (888)729-2308 mzconstruction396@gmail.com

* Conditionally approved, must obtain $5M umbrella coverage prior to full approval
Thursday, June 27, 2024

Expiration Date

03/01/2025
03/01/2026
03/01/2026
03/01/2025
03/01/2025
03/01/2026
03/01/2026

03/01/2026
03/01/2026
03/01/2026
03/01/2025
03/01/2025
03/01/2026
03/01/2025
03/01/2025
03/01/2026
03/01/2025
03/01/2025
03/01/2026
03/01/2026

03/01/2026
03/01/2025
03/01/2026
03/01/2025
03/01/2025
03/01/2026
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455 Pump Systems

BENJAMIN PLUMBING

J. F. Ahern Co.

Joe Daniels Construction Co., Inc.

Mid City Corporation

Monona Plumbing & Fire Protection
Monona Plumbing & Fire Protection, Inc.
MZ CONSTRUCTION INC

S & L Underground, Inc.

460 Roofing and Moisture Protection

Berglund Construction

Berglund Construction Company
GBR Corporation

JH Findorff & Son Inc

Joe Daniels Construction Co., Inc.
Kalam Corporation*

MALY ROOFING CO INC
Masonry Restoration Inc

ProAxis LLC

Sterling Commercial Roofing, Inc
T2 Contracting LLC

Velocity Roofing Company*

461 Solar Photovoltaic/Hot Water Systems

Arch Solar, Inc.*

ELECTRIC FUTURE LLC

FULL SPECTRUM SOLAR - NEXT ENERGY LLC
Monona Plumbing & Fire Protection

Monona Plumbing & Fire Protection, Inc.

Nickles Electric Construction

464 Tower Crane Operator

JH Findorff & Son Inc

JP CULLEN & SONS INC
Miron Construction Co., Inc.
Stevens Construction Corp
Wisconsin Construction Service

Phone

(608)268-4647
(608)216-0283
(608)333-7772
(262)781-5940
(608)216-9089
(608)216-9010
(608)341-0578
(608)592-0625

(262)227-3330
(773)374-1000
(608)838-0066
(608)257-5321
(608)333-7772
(917)717-0192
(608)249-7663
(414)259-8111
(608)279-7699
(815)626-7744
(608)343-9316
(608)239-5312

(920)893-8388
(608)422-0014
(608)284-9495
(608)216-9089
(608)216-9010
(608)222-3456

(608)257-5321
(608)754-6601
(920)969-7000
(608)222-5100
(608)205-9864

(608)271-4570

(888)729-2308
(608)592-3804

(608)838-0508
(608)271-4570

(608)249-7555
(414)259-0044

(608)754-9171

* Conditionally approved, must obtain $5M umbrella coverage prior to full approval

Thursday, June 27, 2024

Email

amanda@benjaminplumbing.com
bidinvites@jfahern.com
sam.daniels@danielsco.com
snunn@midcitycorp.us
Ireiter@mononapfp.com
brentwilliams@mononapfp.com
mzconstruction396 @gmail.com
erikas@slunderground.net

jpadberg@berglundco.com
awilson@berglundco.com
jamie@gbrcorporation.com
sholcomb@findorff.com
sam.daniels@danielsco.com
jdelacalle@kalam.us.com
PAMK@MALYROOFING.COM
renee@masonryrestorationinc.com
proaxis@proaxisllc.com
tbeard@sterlingroofing.com
r.bellows@t2contractinglic.com
velocityroofingco@gmail.com

jeff@archelec.com
Mark@FutureElectricandSolar.com
burke@fullspectrumsolar.com
Ireiter@mononapfp.com
brentwilliams@mononapfp.com
dmurphy@nicklesec.com

sholcomb@findorff.com
jessica.james@)jpcullen.com
dean.basten@miron-construction.com
dgullickson@stevensconstruction.com
jessica@wisconsinconstructionservices.com

Expiration Date

03/01/2026
03/01/2025
03/01/2026
03/01/2026
03/01/2025
03/01/2025
03/01/2026
03/01/2025

03/01/2025
03/01/2025
03/01/2025
03/01/2026
03/01/2026
03/01/2025
03/01/2026
03/01/2025
03/01/2026
03/01/2026
03/01/2025
03/01/2026

03/01/2026
03/01/2026
03/01/2026
03/01/2025
03/01/2025
03/01/2025

03/01/2026
03/01/2025
03/01/2026
03/01/2025
03/01/2025
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465 Soil/Groundwater Remediation

COREX EXCAVATION & CONSTRUCTION LLC
GESTRA Engineering, Inc

Joe Daniels Construction Co., Inc.

ON-SITE ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES INC

S & L Underground, Inc.

SCS Engineers

Soils & Engineering Services, Inc.

SPEEDWAY SAND & GRAVEL INC

Terra Engineering & Construction Corporation
Veit and Company, Inc.

470 Water Supply Elevated Tanks
Drax Inc.
J. F. Ahern Co.

475 Water Supply Wells

J. F. Ahern Co.
Joe Daniels Construction Co., Inc.
Mid City Corporation

Phone

(608)807-4215
(414)933-7444
(608)333-7772
(608)837-8992
(608)592-0625
(608)224-2830
(608)274-7600
(608)836-2981
(608)210-3904
(763)428-2242

16082683468
(608)216-0283

(608)216-0283
(608)333-7772
(262)781-5940

480 Wood, Plastics & Composites — Structural & Architectural

Cardinal Construction Co., Inc.
Ideal Builders, Inc.

JH Findorff & Son Inc

Joe Daniels Construction Co., Inc.
JP CULLEN & SONS INC

Kalam Corporation*

Muza Sheet Metal Company LLC
Stevens Construction Corp

The Boldt Company

TRI-NORTH BUILDERS INC
Vogel Bros. Building Co.

(920)922-4446
(608)729-2359
(608)257-5321
(608)333-7772
(608)754-6601
(917)717-0192
(920)235-4960
(608)222-5100
(608)250-8400
(608)271-8717
(608)241-5454

(608)825-9100

(608)271-4570
(608)837-5906
(608)592-3804

(608)836-7485

(608)271-4570

(608)271-4570
(608)754-9171

(608)271-3354

* Conditionally approved, must obtain $5M umbrella coverage prior to full approval

Thursday, June 27, 2024

Email

CWISE@COREXCONSTRUCTION.COM

katherine.greene@gestrainc.com
sam.daniels@danielsco.com
onsiteenv@gmail.com
erikas@slunderground.net
jnewell@scsengineers.com
duane@soils.ws
janice@speedwaysg.com
terra@whyterra.com
lzupon@veitusa.com

Igorman@draxco.com
bidinvites@jfahern.com

bidinvites@jfahern.com
sam.daniels@danielsco.com
snunn@midcitycorp.us

paul@cardinalconstructionco.com
jwwillems@idealbuildersinc.com
sholcomb@findorff.com
sam.daniels@danielsco.com
jessica.james@jpcullen.com
jdelacalle@kalam.us.com
larrym@muzasheetmetal.com
dgullickson@stevensconstruction.com
gus.schultz@boldt.com
trinorthbids@tri-north.com
bballweg@vogelbldg.com

Expiration Date

03/01/2025
03/01/2026
03/01/2026
03/01/2026
03/01/2025
03/01/2026
03/01/2025
03/01/2026
03/01/2026
03/01/2025

03/01/2025
03/01/2025

03/01/2025
03/01/2026
03/01/2026

03/01/2025
03/01/2026
03/01/2026
03/01/2026
03/01/2025
03/01/2025
03/01/2025
03/01/2025
03/01/2026
03/01/2026
03/01/2026
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501 Bridge Construction and/or Repair

Drax Inc.

Fahrner Asphalt Sealers, LLC

Janke General Contractors

Joe Daniels Construction Co., Inc.
Kraemer North America LLC

Legend Painting Inc.*

Lunda Construction Company

Michels Construction, Inc.

Midwest Drilled Foundations & Engineering Inc.
MKE Iron Erectors, Inc.

MZ CONSTRUCTION INC

NORCON CORPORATION

ProAxis LLC

Raymond P. Cattell Inc.

RG HUSTON COMPANY INC

Sheet Piling Services

SOUTH CENTRAL CONTRACTING INC
SPEEDWAY SAND & GRAVEL INC
Terra Engineering & Construction Corporation
TRI COUNTY PAVING INC

Veit and Company, Inc.

Zenith Tech, Inc.

1. Class 5 Blaster
Falcon Drilling & Blasting, Inc

2, Class 6 Blaster
Falcon Drilling & Blasting, Inc
Heartland Ecological Group, Inc.
3. Class 7 Blaster

Falcon Drilling & Blasting, Inc
Heartland Ecological Group, Inc.

Phone

16082683468
(715)341-2868
(715)257-7901
(608)333-7772
(608)546-2311
(330)953-3264
(715)284-9491
(920)924-4300
(262)436-0392
(262)352-8406
(608)341-0578
(715)359-5808
(608)279-7699
(608)222-3180
(608)255-9223
(715)592-6942
(608)835-6800
(608)836-2981
(608)210-3904
(608)846-4657
(763)428-2242
(262)524-1889

(920)230-2828

(920)230-2828
(608)490-2450

(920)230-2828
(608)490-2450

(608)271-4570

(888)729-2308
(715)359-9339
(608)839-5936

(608)835-2100
(608)836-7485

(608)846-2570

* Conditionally approved, must obtain $5M umbrella coverage prior to full approval

Thursday, June 27, 2024

Email

Igorman@draxco.com
jeff.salewske@fahrnerasphalt.com
office@jankegeneral.com
sam.daniels@danielsco.com
afaber@kraemerna.com
kaliopy@legendpainting.net
Iccbrf@lundaconstruction.com
MClQualifications@michels.us
eheiman@midwestdfe.com
barbs@mke-iron.com
mzconstruction396@gmail.com
NORCON@NORCONCORP.COM
proaxis@proaxisllc.com
jprice@rpcattell.com
dennis@rghuston.com
quotes@sheetpilingservices.com
LAURA@SOUTHCCINC.COM
janice@speedwaysg.com
terra@whyterra.com
tsteffen@tricountypaving.com
lzupon@yveitusa.com
Prequalification.Administrator@walbecgroup.com

teresa@falcondrillingblasting.com

teresa@falcondrillingblasting.com
Kate@heartlandecological.com

teresa@falcondrillingblasting.com
Kate@heartlandecological.com

Expiration Date

03/01/2025
03/01/2025
03/01/2025
03/01/2026
03/01/2025
03/01/2025
03/01/2025
03/01/2025
03/01/2026
03/01/2026
03/01/2026
03/01/2026
03/01/2026
03/01/2025
03/01/2026
03/01/2025
03/01/2026
03/01/2026
03/01/2026
03/01/2026
03/01/2025
03/01/2026

03/01/2026

03/01/2026
03/01/2025

03/01/2026
03/01/2025
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Firm

Phone

Fax

4. Petroleum Above/Below Ground Storage Tank Removal and Installation

Heartland Ecological Group, Inc.
PETROLEUM EQUIPMENT INC
SCS Engineers

Walts Petroleum Service

Walt's Petroleum Service, Inc

5. Hazardous Material Removal
Veit and Company, Inc.

* Conditionally approved, must obtain $5M umbrella coverage prior to full approval

Thursday, June 27, 2024

(608)490-2450
(414)466-3000
(608)224-2830
(715)359-4362
(715)359-4362

(763)428-2242

Email

Kate@heartlandecological.com
Imelzer@petroleumequipmentinc.com
jnewell@scsengineers.com
paulk@waltspetro.com
shawnk@waltspetro.com

lzupon@veitusa.com

Expiration Date

03/01/2025
03/01/2026
03/01/2026
03/01/2025
03/01/2025

03/01/2025
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Firm Phone Fax Email

Advantage Coating, Inc. (952)556-8720 hallied@advantagecoating.com
499 Building Construction Other Tasks
Industrial Floor Coatings, Floor Polishing, Decorative Coatings
Berglund Construction (262)227-3330 jpadberg@berglundco.com
499 Building Construction Other Tasks
Concrete Repair
Waterproofing
Beson & Houle, LLC (920)979-2914 jhoule@beson-houle.com
399 Street Contruction Other Tasks
Guardrail on retaining wall, Steel planter wall, handrail for stairs (stairs existing or by others).
Bore Master Inc (262)820-3090 kathy@bore-master.com
399 Street Contruction Other Tasks
AUGER BORING / PIPE RAMMING
BYCO INC (262)894-6995 (920)387-4313 lindsey.lezama@yahoo.com
499 Building Construction Other Tasks
Flooring & Flooring Demolition
(Carpet, Resilient, Tile)
Central Ceiling Systems, Inc (608)764-5445 amy@centralceiling.com
499 Building Construction Other Tasks
Acoustical Ceilings
Evan Corporation dba Evan Fall Protection, Inc (919)774-6316 dawn.cole@evancorp.com
499 Building Construction Other Tasks
Installation of fall protection bus maintenance facility
Fer-Pal Construction USA LLC (734)946-2034 fgarcea@ferpalinfrastructure.com
399 Street Contruction Other Tasks
Water Main Lining
GESTRA Engineering, Inc (414)933-7444 katherine.greene@gestrainc.com
399 Street Contruction Other Tasks
Geotechnical and Environmental Drilling, Geotechnical Lab Testing, Construction Materials Testing & Engineering
Grass Chopper Grounds Maintenance (262)673-7668 m.lauersdorf@grasschopperllic.com
399 Street Contruction Other Tasks
Erosion Control
H20 Infrastructure, Inc. (224)575-1182 admin@h2oinfrastructure.com

399 Street Contruction Other Tasks
Watermain CIPP Lining

* Conditionally approved, must obtain $5M umbrella coverage prior to full approval
Thursday, June 27, 2024

Expiration Date

03/01/2025

03/01/2025

03/01/2025

03/01/2026

03/01/2026

03/01/2026

03/01/2026

03/01/2025

03/01/2026

03/01/2026

03/01/2026

Page 49 of 52



Firm

HGS, LLC
399 Street Contruction Other Tasks

Environmental Engineering and Consulting

Hydro-Klean, LLC
399 Street Contruction Other Tasks
UV Lining
J. F. Ahern Co.

399 Street Contruction Other Tasks
Fire Protection Installation & Service

Janke General Contractors
399 Street Contruction Other Tasks

Dams, boat launches, sheet pile driving, helical piers, trails, boardwalks

JWC Building Specialties Inc.
499 Building Construction Other Tasks

Phone

(713)520-5400

(515)283-0500

(608)216-0283

(715)257-7901

(262)522-9100

Folding Partitions, Seating, Fire Doors & Smoke Containment

Kleen Pavement, INC

399 Street Contruction Other Tasks
sweeping of streets

Kraemer North America LLC
399 Street Contruction Other Tasks
Pile Driving
499 Building Construction Other Tasks
Pile Driving

Lunda Construction Company

399 Street Contruction Other Tasks
Reinforced Concrete Construction.

Michels Trenchless, Inc.

399 Street Contruction Other Tasks
Water Main Lining, UV Sewer Lining

Miron Construction Co., Inc.
399 Street Contruction Other Tasks
reinforced concrete construction
499 Building Construction Other Tasks
Precast erection,steel erection

* Conditionally approved, must obtain $5M umbrella coverage prior to full approval

Thursday, June 27, 2024

(608)882-6096

(608)546-2311

(715)284-9491

(920)924-4300

(920)969-7000

Email

businessregistrations@res.us

jlomp@hksolutionsgroup.com

bidinvites@jfahern.com

office@jankegeneral.com

Lorie@jwcwi.com

gildner@litewire.net

afaber@kraemerna.com

Iccbrf@lundaconstruction.com

jlang@michels.us

dean.basten@miron-construction.com

Expiration Date

03/01/2026

03/01/2025

03/01/2025

03/01/2025

03/01/2026

03/01/2025

03/01/2025

03/01/2025

03/01/2025

03/01/2026
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Firm Phone Fax Email

MKE Iron Erectors, Inc. (262)352-8406 barbs@mke-iron.com
499 Building Construction Other Tasks
Installation of reinforcing steel, post-tensioning, and structural and miscellaneous metals
NS Corporation (440)370-5056 DAVIDN@NSWASH.COM
399 Street Contruction Other Tasks
Erection of wash system equipment
Payne & Dolan, Inc. (262)524-1834 sbauer@walbecgroup.com
399 Street Contruction Other Tasks
bituminous concrete paving
Per Mar Security Services (563)441-7400 schristison@permarsecurity.com

399 Street Contruction Other Tasks
Fire and security alarm system installation, monitoring, and inspection.

Performance Contracting, Inc. (913)310-7106 Margy.Studer@pcg.com

499 Building Construction Other Tasks
Acoustical Ceilings

Point of Beginning, Inc. (715)344-9999 katelyns@pobinc.com
399 Street Contruction Other Tasks
Construction Staking
ProAxis LLC (608)279-7699 proaxis@proaxislic.com

499 Building Construction Other Tasks
floor coatings

EIFS
Rivera Construction & Services LLC (608)515-2604 riveraconstructionwi@gmail.com
499 Building Construction Other Tasks
Drywall
Rock Solid Trail Contracting, LLC (479)481-4934 virginia@rocksolidtrails.com

399 Street Contruction Other Tasks
construction of mountain bike and hiking trails
RYAN SIGNS INC (608)271-7979 (608)271-7853 MBGROWNEYSELENE@RYANSIGNS.NET
399 Street Contruction Other Tasks
State Street Kiosks - Removal, installation and maintenance
S.J. Louis Trenchless, LLC (320)685-4176 estimate@sijltrenchless.com

399 Street Contruction Other Tasks
UV Lining

* Conditionally approved, must obtain $5M umbrella coverage prior to full approval
Thursday, June 27, 2024

Expiration Date

03/01/2026

03/01/2026

03/01/2026

03/01/2026

03/01/2026

03/01/2025

03/01/2026

03/01/2026

03/01/2026

03/01/2026

03/01/2025
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Firm Phone Fax Email Expiration Date

SPEEDWAY SAND & GRAVEL INC (608)836-2981 (608)836-7485 janice@speedwaysg.com 03/01/2026
399 Street Contruction Other Tasks
Earth Retention

499 Building Construction Other Tasks
Pump Stations & Lift Stations

The Bruce Company of Wisconsin, Inc. (608)836-7041 Customer_payments@brucecompany.com 03/01/2026
399 Street Contruction Other Tasks
Irrigation
VISU-SEWER, LLC (262)695-2340 LISA@VISU-SEWER.COM 03/01/2026

399 Street Contruction Other Tasks
UV Sewer Lining

* Conditionally approved, must obtain $5M umbrella coverage prior to full approval
Thursday, June 27, 2024 Page 52 of 52



